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\\ Main Indoor Arena Traditional Wrestling )

Sport gornisleriniri toplumy Milli géres § P ~N \
" % Men Classic Style &% /k (

Erkek nusgawy usuly

Number of Entries by NOC
As of SAT 16 SEP 2017 At 8:49

NOC Total entries by weight category Total
57 62 68 75 82 90 100 | +100 Competitors

AFG - Afghanistan 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 13
INA - Indonesia 1 1
IND - India 2 2 1 2 1 2 2 1 13
IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
KAZ - Kazakhstan 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 8
KGZ - Kyrgyzstan 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 8
MGL - Mongolia 1 1 2
PAK - Pakistan 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7
PHI - Philippines 1 1
TJK - Tajikistan 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 8
TKM - Turkmenistan 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 16
UZB - Uzbekistan 1 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 15
Total: 12 10 13 11 15 13 12 13 12 929
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TURKMENISTAN
Ashgabat 2017

Main Indoor Arena
\ Sport gérnislerinini toplumy

Traditional Wrestling

Milli géres %§
N
Entry List by NOC
As of SUN 17 SEP 2017 At 14:46
Weight .
NOC Name Category Date of Birth
AFG - Afghanistan
AMIRI Jawid Ahmad Men's Free -62kg 27 OCT 1995
NASERI Abdul Shafi Men's Free -68kg 30 JUN 1997
GHOORZAI Ali Ahmad Men's Free -75kg 7 JUL 1990
FANOOS Hekmatullah Men's Free -82kg 16 NOV 1985
MOHAMMADI Bashir Ahmad Men's Free -90kg 21 MAR 1992
SOFIZADA Nader Men's Free -100kg 30 SEP 1992
PAHLAWANZADA Mohammad Men's Free +100kg 21 MAR 1993
AMIRI Jawid Ahmad Men's Classic -62kg 27 OCT 1995
NASERI Abdul Shafi Men's Classic -68kg 30 JUN 1997
NOORZAI Walid Men's Classic -68kg 21 MAR 1991
GHOORZAI Ali Ahmad Men's Classic -75kg 7 JUL 1990
FANOOS Hekmatullah Men's Classic -82kg 16 NOV 1985
MEHRABAN Sayed Gul Men's Classic -82kg 5 JUN 1990
AHMADI Jawid Ahmad Men's Classic -90kg 25 SEP 1994
MOHAMMADI Bashir Ahmad Men's Classic -90kg 21 MAR 1992
HAKIMI Hekmatullah Men's Classic -100kg 6 JUL 1984
SOFIZADA Nader Men's Classic -100kg 30 SEP 1992
PAHLAWANZADA Mohammad Men's Classic +100kg 21 MAR 1993
INA - Indonesia
RAMADHANI Papang Men's Free +100kg 4 MAR 1993
RAHMANIAH Dian Putri Women's Free -52kg 23 APR 1990
NENGRUM Anita Dwi Women's Free -70kg 21 SEP 1986
RIDWAN Ridha Wahdaniyati Women's Free +70kg 13 OCT 1991
RAMADHANI Papang Men's Classic +100kg 4 MAR 1993
RAHMANIAH Dian Putri Women's Classic-52kg 23 APR 1990
NENGRUM Anita Dwi Women's Classic-70kg 21 SEP 1986
RIDWAN Ridha Wahdaniyati Women's Classic+70kg 13 OCT 1991
IND - India
BHOI Dnyaneshwar Tulshiram Men's Classic -57kg 30 NOV 1994
SATHE Amol Hariba Men's Classic -57kg 5 JUN 1985
NONGMAITHEM Santikumar S. Men's Classic -62kg 2 MAR 1984
Vikramijit Singh Men's Classic -62kg 28 DEC 1996
TONGBRAM Romen Singh Men's Classic -68kg 2 MAR 1983
DAWHUO Venuzo Men's Classic -75kg 11 OCT 1997
KORADE Hanumant Digambar Men's Classic -75kg 22 DEC 1977
JADHAV Sangram Vilas Men's Classic -90kg 17 JUL 1991
SURVE Akshay Shivaji Men's Classic -90kg 17 NOV 1994
GHULE Atul Vasant Men's Classic -100kg 30 JUL 1983
PHULE Swapnil Balu Men's Classic -100kg 17 AUG 1999
MULLA Altap Mabusab Men's Classic +100kg 18 JUL 1994
BELGAONKAR Shamal Sunil Women's Classic-52kg 24 JUN 1998
JAGTAP Rani Laxman Women's Classic-52kg 20 OCT 1995
BHATT Pallavi Women's Classic-58kg 20 AUG 1988
SHILWANT Divya Guruling Women's Classic-70kg 19 NOV 1997
PARHAR Pratiksha C. Women's Classic+70kg 19 JUN 1999
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Main Indoor Arena Traditional Wrestling o\
\ Sport gérnislerinini toplumy Milli gbres § /. ,,\
; A “
Entry List by NOC
As of SUN 17 SEP 2017 At 14:46
Weight .
NOC Name Category Date of Birth
IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran
NOROUZI Ghasem Men's Free -57kg 23 AUG 1990
GHORBANPOUR Naser Men's Free -62kg 3 FEB 1995
AMIRI Esmaeil Men's Free -68kg 6 JAN 1991
DAZI Ghasem Men's Free -75kg 20 JAN 1997
TORABI Habibollah Men's Free -82kg 9 JUN 1989
AVAZ ZADEH Davood Men's Free -90kg 21 MAR 1986
MOHAMMADI Abdolvahed Men's Free +100kg 30 JUN 1986
SIYAHVASHI Leila Women's Free -52kg 3 APR 1999
MAHMOUDI Zahra Women's Free -58kg 15 SEP 1995
SALARVAND Leila Women's Free -63kg 7 MAY 1985
MAJDI Zahra Women's Free -70kg 2 FEB 1997
RAHIMI Saeideh Women's Free +70kg 2 JAN 1995
NOROUZI Ghasem Men's Classic -57kg 23 AUG 1990
GHORBANPOUR Naser Men's Classic -62kg 3 FEB 1995
AMIRI Esmaeil Men's Classic -68kg 6 JAN 1991
DAZI Ghasem Men's Classic -75kg 20 JAN 1997
TORABI Habibollah Men's Classic -82kg 9 JUN 1989
MIRZAPOUR Hamed Men's Classic -90kg 10 OCT 1992
PARVANEH Mahmoud Men's Classic -100kg 6 APR 1986
GHOLAMPOUR Habib Men's Classic +100kg 18 SEP 1983
SIYAHVASHI Leila Women's Classic-52kg 3 APR 1999
SHEIKHIAN Reyhaneh Women's Classic-58kg 22 MAY 1995
GHANIZADEHGHARA Sahar Women's Classic-63kg 14 JUL 1994
ALIPOURSAROUKOLAEI Sara Women's Classic-70kg 10 SEP 1981
SHOJAEI Asiyeh Women's Classic+70kg 1 APR 1992
KAZ - Kazakhstan
MURATKHAN Berikbol Men's Classic -57kg 23 NOV 1995
RANTAYEV Raiymbek Men's Classic -62kg 3 NOV 1996
SHALGYNBEKULY Adilet Men's Classic -68kg 1 JUL 1995
DAMEN Dauren Men's Classic -75kg 29 MAR 1994
KURBANKULOV Auyezkhan Men's Classic -75kg 10 MAR 1998
KULMANBETOQV Aidos Men's Classic -82kg 18 OCT 1994
MUZAPPAROV Yersultan Men's Classic -90kg 31 AUG 1994
NURLANULY Bekbol Men's Classic -100kg 28 JUN 1994
DYUSSEMBAYEVA Botagoz Women's Classic-52kg 2 MAR 1994
DYUSSEMBAYEVA Ulzhan Women's Classic-58kg 27 MAR 1998
ZHAKYPBEKOVA Perizat Women's Classic-70kg 27 AUG 1991
KGZ - Kyrgyzstan
TYNCHTYKBEK UULU Bekzat Men's Classic -57kg 19 JUN 1994
ESENBEK UULU Amangeldi Men's Classic -62kg 23 JUN 1997
SADYBEKOV Zyiamidin Men's Classic -75kg 4 JUN 1993
SHAMSHIDIN UULU Kenenbek Men's Classic -75kg 27 OCT 1991
KOZHOMURATOV Bekturkan Men's Classic -82kg 12 MAY 1995
KUDAIBERDIEV Esenbek Men's Classic -82kg 10 MAY 1994
MANAPBAEV Urmat Men's Classic -90kg 10 SEP 1989
KURALOQV Tilek Men's Classic -100kg 9 SEP 1986
ZHOROBEKOQV Zhalil Men's Classic -100kg 16 JUL 1989
NISHANOV lliias Men's Classic +100kg 9 FEB 1985
RYSKULOVA Anara Women's Classic-52kg 14 DEC 1995
MARSBEK KYZY Nazira Women's Classic-58kg 21 JUN 1999
ALIBAI KYZY Uulkan Women's Classic-63kg 23 JAN 1995
ZHUMANAZAROVA Meerim Women's Classic-70kg 9 NOV 1999
ARZYBEKOVA Nazira Women's Classic+70kg 27 AUG 1994
MEDET KYZY Aiperi Women's Classic+70kg 30 MAR 1999
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Traditional Wrestling

Main Indoor Arena
. \ Sport gérnislerinini toplumy Milli gbres §
* £
{x‘%ﬁg!g;} 2017 &
Entry List by NOC
As of SUN 17 SEP 2017 At 14:46
Weight .

NOC Name Category Date of Birth

MGL - Mongolia
BAATAR Batbold Men's Free -100kg 2 JUL 1987
GONGOR Purevbaatar Men's Free +100kg 28 APR 1994
OCHIRPUREYV Lkhagvakhuu Women's Free -58kg 31 AUG 1988
GANBOLD Sarangoo Women's Free +70kg 1 MAY 1995
OTGON Munkhtsetseg Women's Free +70kg 16 MAR 1988
ENKHTAIVAN Enkhbold Men's Classic -62kg 11 MAR 1997
GONGOR Purevbaatar Men's Classic +100kg 28 APR 1994
NYAMKHUU Nyamtuya Women's Classic+70kg 13 OCT 1991

PAK - Pakistan
ANWAR Muhammad Saeed Men's Free -57kg 1 AUG 1992
ADNAN Rana Muhammad Men's Free -62kg 2 MAR 1986
ULLAH Hafeez Men's Free -82kg 1 JAN 1991
ADNAN Muhammad Men's Free -90kg 1 NOV 1991
BASIT Muhammad Men's Free +100kg 1 MAY 1995
ASHIQ Humaira Women's Free -52kg 28 JUL 1989
MARYAM Women's Free -52kg 29 MAR 1990
MASIH Ambreen Women's Free -58kg 30 OCT 1987
KHAN Beenish Women's Free -70kg 21 JAN 1990
ANWAR Muhammad Saeed Men's Classic -57kg 1 AUG 1992
SHAHID Muhammad Men's Classic -57kg 29 APR 1993
BUTT Hamad Men's Classic -62kg 10 JAN 1997
KHAN Shahzad Men's Classic -68kg 5 APR 1984
MANZOOR Muhammad Aqgib Men's Classic -68kg 5 MAR 1993
BUTT Muhammad Asad Men's Classic -75kg 22 JAN 1991
ULLAH Naimat Men's Classic -75kg 2 FEB 1992
DRIGH Mohabat Al Men's Classic -82kg 10 JAN 1985
ADNAN Muhammad Men's Classic -90kg 1 NOV 1991
RAZA Mohsin Men's Classic -90kg 31 MAR 1997
MAROOF Men's Classic -100kg 27 JUN 1989
RAZA Tayab Men's Classic -100kg 2 AUG 1995
BASIT Muhammad Men's Classic +100kg 1 MAY 1995
ASHIQ Humaira Women's Classic-52kg 28 JUL 1989
MARYAM Women's Classic-52kg 29 MAR 1990
MASIH Ambreen Women's Classic-58kg 30 OCT 1987
KHAN Beenish Women's Classic-70kg 21 JAN 1990

PHI - Philippines
LOBREGUITO Alvin Men's Free -57kg 15 JAN 1992
MORTE Jhonny Men's Free -68kg 19 OCT 1990
LOBERANES Grace Women's Free -52kg 19 JUL 1991
TENER Noemi Women's Free -58kg 14 SEP 1989
CATER Michael Vijay Men's Classic -57kg 17 MAY 1996
MAQUILAN Jonathan Men's Classic -62kg
MANATAD Jefferson Men's Classic -75kg 11 JUL 1995
HOFFMAN Cristof Jr Men's Classic -90kg
LOBERANES Grace Women's Classic-52kg 19 JUL 1991
TENER Noemi Women's Classic-58kg 14 SEP 1989
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shgabat 2017

Main Indoor Arena
\ Sport gérnislerinini toplumy

Traditional Wrestling

Milli géres §
&
Entry List by NOC
As of SUN 17 SEP 2017 At 14:46
Weight .
NOC Name Category Date of Birth
TJK - Tajikistan

QURBONOQV Faridun
ALIBERDIZODA lbodullo
MUSTAFOQULOV Musurmonqul
GULMAHMADZODA Behruz
SULTONOV Zulakbar
NAVRUZZODA Anushervon
MAMATQULQOV Abdurahmon
ERNAZAROV Samandar
SEDUNOVA Mariya
QURBONOQV Faridun
ZARIPOV Shohimardon
MUSTAFOKULOV Pardaboi
ASHURZODA Abuehson
MUSTAFOQULOV Musurmonqul
AZIZI Mukhammadrizvon
GULMAHMADZODA Behruz
SULTONOV Zulakbar
YORIEV Hasan
KARIMZODA Emomnazar
NAVRUZZODA Anushervon
MAMATQULQOV Abdurahmon
YORIEV Dostonbek
ERNAZAROV Samandar
MIROV Mahmad
SEDUNOVA Mariya

TWO0000000_C32A 2.0

Men's Free -57kg
Men's Free -62kg
Men's Free -68kg
Men's Free -75kg
Men's Free -82kg
Men's Free -90kg
Men's Free -100kg
Men's Free +100kg
Women's Free +70kg
Men's Classic -57kg
Men's Classic -57kg
Men's Classic -62kg
Men's Classic -68kg
Men's Classic -68kg
Men's Classic -75kg
Men's Classic -75kg
Men's Classic -82kg
Men's Classic -82kg
Men's Classic -90kg
Men's Classic -90kg
Men's Classic -100kg
Men's Classic -100kg
Men's Classic +100kg
Men's Classic +100kg
Women's Classic-70kg

12 AUG 1998
23 APR 1992

8 JAN 1993
20 DEC 1995
27 APR 1986
27 DEC 1994
10 AUG 1996

1 SEP 1984
17 APR 1990
12 AUG 1998
23 OCT 1998
27 FEB 1999
10 NOV 1997

8 JAN 1993
23 JUL 1994
20 DEC 1995
27 APR 1986

5 OCT 1997
24 DEC 1992
27 DEC 1994
10 AUG 1996
30 AUG 1997

1 SEP 1984
30 JAN 1986
17 APR 1990

SUN 17 SEP 2017 14:46
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Main Indoor Arena

Traditional Wrestling

\ Sport gdrniislerinif toplumy Milli gbres § /. N
- =" J
Entry List by NOC
As of SUN 17 SEP 2017 At 14:46
Weight .
th
NOC Name Category Date of Bir
TKM - Turkmenistan

GOCOW Allanur

YAKUBOW Yakupnazar
AYAZOW Tirkisgeldi
EYEBERDIYEW Nowruz
BERDIYEW Déwletgeld
DURDYMYRADOW Toylymyrat
ABDYYEW Derya

WELMAMMEDOW Orazmammet

BAYDURDYYEW Begmyrat
NURYYEW Silapberdi
OWEZGELDI Berdiyew
YBRAYYMGULYVYEW Arslan
AYAZOW Basim
BATYROW Seydi
MYRADOW Annamyrat
ORAZALYYEW Rejepaly
BADAGLYYEWA Lagyn
GULFIYA Jumayewa
ABDYRAHMANOWA Zarina
MADRAIMOWA Zuhra
HALLYYEWA Dinara
HAYYTBAYEWA Giilnar
SURKIYEWA Nasiba
UZAKOWA Rano
EGEMBERDIYEWA Maksuda
MUHAMMEDOWA Jahan
GOCOW Allanur
MYRADOW Satlyk
ASYROW lIsgender
ORAZOW Ismayyl
BERDIYEW Déwletgeld
HOJAMBERDIYEW Arslan
GYLYCNYYAZOW Rejepgeldi
ORAZOW Bésim

AYAZOW Toylymyrat
PATDYYEW Hanmuhammet
ATDAYEW Murgapgeldi
DUWLENOW Resul
BATYROW Seydi
REJEPOW Kerim
ATAMAMMEDOW Jepbar
ORAZALYYEW Rejepaly
AYNA Zaripowa
BADAGLYYEWA Lagyn
ABDYRAHMANOWA Zarina
MADRAIMOWA Zuhra
HALLYYEWA Dinara
HAYYTBAYEWA Giilnar
SURKIYEWA Nasiba
UZAKOWA Rano
EGEMBERDIYEWA Maksuda
MUHAMMEDOWA Jahan

TWO0000000_C32A 2.0

Men's Free -57kg
Men's Free -57kg
Men's Free -62kg
Men's Free -62kg
Men's Free -68kg
Men's Free -68kg
Men's Free -75kg
Men's Free -75kg
Men's Free -82kg
Men's Free -82kg
Men's Free -90kg
Men's Free -90kg
Men's Free -100kg
Men's Free -100kg
Men's Free +100kg
Men's Free +100kg
Women's Free -52kg
Women's Free -52kg
Women's Free -58kg
Women's Free -58kg
Women's Free -63kg
Women's Free -63kg
Women's Free -70kg
Women's Free -70kg
Women's Free +70kg
Women's Free +70kg
Men's Classic -57kg
Men's Classic -57kg
Men's Classic -62kg
Men's Classic -62kg
Men's Classic -68kg
Men's Classic -68kg
Men's Classic -75kg
Men's Classic -75kg
Men's Classic -82kg
Men's Classic -82kg
Men's Classic -90kg
Men's Classic -90kg
Men's Classic -100kg
Men's Classic -100kg
Men's Classic +100kg
Men's Classic +100kg
Women's Classic-52kg
Women's Classic-52kg
Women's Classic-58kg
Women's Classic-58kg
Women's Classic-63kg
Women's Classic-63kg
Women's Classic-70kg
Women's Classic-70kg
Women's Classic+70kg
Women's Classic+70kg

10 NOV 1993
2 OCT 1995
10 AUG 1993
18 MAR 1992
5 FEB 1994
25 SEP 1997
5 DEC 1993
10 FEB 1996
6 SEP 1994
27 FEB 1996

11 MAR 1998
17 OCT 1990
15 MAY 1993
2 MAY 1986
26 DEC 1993
3 MAR 1995

5 JAN 1993
2 FEB 1990
4 SEP 1997
24 MAR 1985
11 JAN 1982
12 JAN 1992
3 JUN 1994
6 DEC 1996
10 NOV 1993
17 JUL 1983
3 FEB 1999
20 OCT 1993
5 FEB 1994
8 DEC 1997
21 JAN 1991
9 SEP 1989
14 NOV 1995
30 APR 1997
27 JUL 1984
13 SEP 1998
15 MAY 1993
5 AUG 1989
29 SEP 1990
26 DEC 1993

3 MAR 1995
5 JAN 1993
2 FEB 1990
4 SEP 1997
24 MAR 1985
11 JAN 1982
12 JAN 1992
3 JUN 1994
6 DEC 1996

SUN 17 SEP 2017 14:46
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TURKMENISTAN
Ashgabat 2017

Main Indoor Arena
\ Sport gérnislerinini toplumy

Traditional Wrestling

Milli géres §
&
Entry List by NOC
As of SUN 17 SEP 2017 At 14:46
Weight .
NOC Name Category Date of Birth
uzB - Uzbekistan

NOSIROV Khusan
KHABIBULLAEV Abdurasul
UMMATOV Fayzulla
SANGILOV Shakhobiddin
SOTVOLDIEV Elbek
MASHRABOV llkhomjon
RUZIEV Husnidin
MAKHKAMOV Kamoliddin
NEMATOV Eldor

EGAMOV Abdukakhkhor
MAVLONOV Obidali
KULDASHEYV Islomjon
MAKHAMADOV Nuritdin
RAKHIMOV Sherzodjon
SUYUNOV Odiljon
ERGASHEVA Shakhzoda
MUYDINOVA Manzuraoy
DADABOEVA Gulkhumoroy
JURAKUZIEVA Khavaskhon
MAMADJONOVA Dilafruz
ISMATOVA Gulmira
SHERALIEVA Sakhobat
NOSIROV Khusan
KHABIBULLAEV Abdurasul
UMMATOV Fayzulla
SANGILOV Shakhobiddin
SOTVOLDIEV Elbek
MASHRABOV llkhomjon
RUZIEV Husnidin
MAKHKAMOV Kamoliddin
NEMATOV Eldor

EGAMOV Abdukakhkhor
MAVLONOV Obidali
KULDASHEYV Islomjon
RAKHIMOV Sherzodjon
SUYUNOV Odiljon
ERGASHEVA Shakhzoda
MUYDINOVA Manzuraoy
DADABOEVA Gulkhumoroy
JURAKUZIEVA Khavaskhon
MAMADJONOVA Dilafruz
ISMATOVA Gulmira
SHERALIEVA Sakhobat

Men's Free -57kg
Men's Free -62kg
Men's Free -62kg
Men's Free -68kg
Men's Free -68kg
Men's Free -75kg
Men's Free -75kg
Men's Free -82kg
Men's Free -82kg
Men's Free -90kg
Men's Free -90kg
Men's Free -100kg
Men's Free -100kg
Men's Free +100kg
Men's Free +100kg
Women's Free -52kg
Women's Free -52kg
Women's Free -58kg
Women's Free -63kg
Women's Free -63kg
Women's Free -70kg
Women's Free +70kg
Men's Classic -57kg
Men's Classic -62kg
Men's Classic -62kg
Men's Classic -68kg
Men's Classic -68kg
Men's Classic -75kg
Men's Classic -75kg
Men's Classic -82kg
Men's Classic -82kg
Men's Classic -90kg
Men's Classic -90kg
Men's Classic -100kg

Men's Classic +100kg

Men's Classic +100kg
Women's Classic-52kg
Women's Classic-52kg
Women's Classic-58kg
Women's Classic-63kg
Women's Classic-63kg
Women's Classic-70kg
Women's Classic+70kg

11 FEB 1996
30 SEP 1996
9 NOV 1999
28 OCT 1993
13 MAR 1993

8 JUN 1994
30 JAN 1994
14 JUN 1989
26 AUG 1993
17 MAY 1981
31 DEC 1989
17 MAR 1990
25 APR 1989
2 MAR 1996
21 AUG 1992
24 SEP 1998
31 DEC 1999
20 NOV 1993
12 SEP 1998
5 NOV 1999

4 JUL 1985
16 APR 1989
11 FEB 1996
30 SEP 1996
9 NOV 1999
28 OCT 1993
13 MAR 1993

8 JUN 1994
30 JAN 1994
14 JUN 1989
26 AUG 1993
17 MAY 1981
31 DEC 1989
17 MAR 1990
2 MAR 1996
21 AUG 1992
24 SEP 1998
31 DEC 1999
20 NOV 1993
12 SEP 1998
5 NOV 1999

4 JUL 1985
16 APR 1989

Note:

All corrections until the qualifications are available in INFO
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Main Indoor Arena Traditional Wrestling , )
Sport gérnislerinin toplumy Milli géres

N A
’ Men's Classic Style -57kg &% [, ‘\(

erkek nusgawy usuly -57kg N
{X‘%ﬁgﬁ;k 2017

~ )

Entry List by Event
As of SUN 17 SEP 2017 At 14:46

NOC Name Date of Birth
IND - India BHOI Dnyaneshwar Tulshiram 30 NOV 1994

SATHE Amol Hariba 5 JUN 1985
IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran NOROUZI Ghasem 23 AUG 1990
KAZ - Kazakhstan MURATKHAN Berikbol 23 NOV 1995
KGZ - Kyrgyzstan TYNCHTYKBEK UULU Bekzat 19 JUN 1994
PAK - Pakistan ANWAR Muhammad Saeed 1 AUG 1992

SHAHID Muhammad 29 APR 1993
PHI - Philippines CATER Michael Vijay 17 MAY 1996
TJK - Tajikistan QURBONOV Faridun 12 AUG 1998

ZARIPOV Shohimardon 23 OCT 1998
TKM - Turkmenistan GOCOW Allanur 10 NOV 1993

MYRADOW Satlyk 17 JUL 1983
UZB - Uzbekistan NOSIROV Khusan 11 FEB 1996

Total:

13 competitors

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

TWML57000_C32C 1.0
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Main Indoor Arena
Sport gérnislerinin toplumy

TURKMENISTAN
Ashgabat 2017

Traditional Wrestling
Milli géres

Men's Classic Style -57kg

erkek nusgawy usuly -57kg

Competition Sheet

SEMI-FINALS |

| FINALS

ANWAR
1 PAK
Muhammad Saeed

ANWAR

ZARIPOV

A
Muhammad Saeed

A
Muhammad Saeed

TJK
Shohimardon ZARIPOV
Shohimardon
NOROUZI
Ghasem IRI NOROUZI 0

4{ 5 ‘ GOCOW Allanur TKM ’%{ vw ’»

5 ‘ GOCOW Allanur TKM %{ VP ’»

BHOT o
*lo hwar Tulbhirdre | 5
nyaneshwar Juishira 4{ S‘GOQOW Allanur TKMH VE

A

5 ‘ GOCOW Allanur TKM

‘ ‘NO_S_IROV uzs H vp
NOSIROV
Khusan 2 4{ 6 ‘ uzB H v
Khusan 2
CATER PHI 0
Michael Vija ‘ NOSIROV H ’»
uze
Khusan 0
‘ ‘SATHE IND H ’»
Amol Hariba 0 MURATKHAN 0
9 . KAZ
Berikbol 0
MURATKHAN 5
9 . KAZ VF
Berikbol 2
o MYRADOW TKMH VE ’»
1
MYRADOW
Satlyk 2 10 TKMH vV
Satlyk 2
QURBONOV 0
. JK
Faridun

HAHID [o0]
12 PAK
Muhammad m

TYNCHTYKBEK UUL
KGz VF
Bekzat

GOLD

4{ 5 ‘ GOCOW Allanur TKM

MYRADOW H ’»
10 TKM
Satlyk 0

TWML57000_C75 5.0

CLASSIFICATION
1 GOGOW Allanur TKM
2 MYRADOW Satlyk TKM
3 ANWAR Muhammad S. PAK
3 NOSIROV Khusan uzB
5 MURATKHAN Berikbol KAZ
5 NOROUZI Ghasem IRI
5 TYNCHTYKBEK UULU KGZ
5 ZARIPOV Shohimardon TJK
9 BHOI Dnyaneshwar T.  IND
9 CATER Michael Vijay PHI
9 QURBONOV Faridun TJK
9 SATHE Amol Hariba IND
L 9 SHAHID Muhammad  PAK|

MON 18 SEP 2017 19:56
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Main Indoor Arena Traditional Wrestling , )
Sport gérnislerinin toplumy Milli géres

N S~
Y e Men's Classic Style -62kg &% [ ‘\(

erkek nusgawy usuly -62kg N

Entry List by Event
As of SUN 17 SEP 2017 At 14:46

NOC

Name

Date of Birth

AFG - Afghanistan AMIRI Jawid Ahmad 27 OCT 1995
IND - India NONGMAITHEM Santikumar S. 2 MAR 1984
Vikramijit Singh 28 DEC 1996
IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran GHORBANPOUR Naser 3 FEB 1995
KAZ - Kazakhstan RANTAYEV Raiymbek 3 NOV 1996
KGZ - Kyrgyzstan ESENBEK UULU Amangeldi 23 JUN 1997
MGL - Mongolia ENKHTAIVAN Enkhbold 11 MAR 1997
PAK - Pakistan BUTT Hamad 10 JAN 1997
PHI - Philippines MAQUILAN Jonathan
TJK - Tajikistan MUSTAFOKULOV Pardaboi 27 FEB 1999
TKM - Turkmenistan ASYROW lIsgender 3 FEB 1999
ORAZOW Ismayyl 20 OCT 1993
UZB - Uzbekistan KHABIBULLAEV Abdurasul 30 SEP 1996
UMMATOQV Fayzulla 9 NOV 1999

Total:

14 competitors

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

TWML62000_C32C 1.0
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Main Indoor Arena
Sport gérnislerinin toplumy

TURKMENISTAN
Ashgabat 2017

Traditional Wrestling
Milli géres

Men's Classic Style -62kg

erkek nusgawy usuly -62kg

Competition Sheet

MUSTAFOKULOV
! Pardaboi TK | MU§TAF6KUL0V_I_JK 0

Pardaboi

E

alliy
e
alliy

UMMATOV
Fayzulla UZBH VD
Fayzulla 2
ASYROW TKM 5 VvD
g ASYROW
Isgender 3 TKM 5 VD
Isgender 2
NONGMAITHEM ND 0
Santikumar S.
‘ MAQUILAN PHI H N ’»
5
Jonathan 2 4{ MAQUILAN PHI H
Jonathan 0

E AWIRT a0
Jawid Ahmad lo]

RANTAYEV 0

7 KAZ
Raiymbek 8 ORAZOW
Ismayyl

TKM H VvD
2

ORAZOW H
8 . TKM VP
Ismayyl 2

ESENBEK UULU 4
9 . KGz VP
Amangeldi 2

B

‘1 0‘ BUTT Hamad PAK ’%{

‘ ‘KHABIBULLAEV H
1
Abdurasul

ENKHTAIVAN
1 M Vo
Enkhbold

ENKHTAIVAN
Enkhbold

" ESENBEK UULU
9 . KGz
Amangeldi

VvD

4
L

“

. . 0

13| Vikramijit Singh IND o

B

2

GHORBANPOUR
14 IRI
Naser

}“ GHORBANPOUR H
«im IRI
Naser 0

TWML62000_C75 4.0

| SEML-FINALS | EINALS
UMMATOV H ’»
2 uzB
Fayzulla 0
ASYROW K
Isgender

ASYROW 2

Isgender

ORAZOW H ’»
8 . TKM VD
Ismayyl 2

ENKHTAIVAN

GOLD

ORAZOW
Ismayyl

8 ORAZOW
Ismayyl

TKM%{ vo ’» CLASSIFICATION

Enkhbold

1 ORAZOW Ismayyl TKM
2 ASYROW Isgender TKM
3 UMMATOV Fayzulla uzB
3 ENKHTAIVAN Enkhbold MGL
5 ESENBEK UULU A. KGZ
5 GHORBANPOUR Naser IRI

5 MAQUILAN Jonathan PHI

5 MUSTAFOKULOV P. TJK
9 AMIRI Jawid Ahmad AFG
9 BUTT Hamad PAK
9 KHABIBULLAEV A. uzB
9 NONGMAITHEM S. IND
9 RANTAYEV Raiymbek KAZ
9 - it Si D

MON 18 SEP 2017 19:39 Page 1/1



Main Indoor Arena Traditional Wrestling , )
Sport gérnislerinin toplumy Milli géres

N A
Y e Men's Classic Style -68kg &% [ ‘\(

erkek nusgawy usuly -68kg N
{X‘%ﬁgﬁ;k 2017

~ )

Entry List by Event
As of SUN 17 SEP 2017 At 14:46

NOC

Name

Date of Birth

AFG - Afghanistan NASERI Abdul Shafi 30 JUN 1997
NOORZAI Walid 21 MAR 1991
IND - India TONGBRAM Romen Singh 2 MAR 1983
IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran AMIRI Esmaeil 6 JAN 1991
KAZ - Kazakhstan SHALGYNBEKULY Adilet 1 JUL 1995
PAK - Pakistan KHAN Shahzad 5 APR 1984
MANZOOR Muhammad Aqib 5 MAR 1993
TJK - Tajikistan ASHURZODA Abuehson 10 NOV 1997
MUSTAFOQULOV Musurmonqul 8 JAN 1993
TKM - Turkmenistan BERDIYEW Déwletgeld 5 FEB 1994
HOJAMBERDIYEW Arslan 8 DEC 1997
UZB - Uzbekistan SANGILOV Shakhobiddin 28 OCT 1993
SOTVOLDIEV Elbek 13 MAR 1993

Total:

13 competitors

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

TWML68000_C32C 1.0

SUN 17 SEP 2017 14:46




TURKMENISTAN
Ashgabat 2017

Main Indoor Arena
Sport gérnislerinin toplumy

Traditional Wrestling
Milli géres

Men's Classic Style -68kg
erkek nusgawy usuly -68kg

Competition Sheet

I HOJAMBERDIYEW T ]
Arslan

TKM
[ ]

| alliy

MANZOOR
. PAK
Muhammad Agib

| alliy

SANGILOV
Shakhobiddin

| i

uzB

SEMLEINALS | FINALS

HOJAMBERDIYEW Tg]
TKM
Arslan m

SANGILOV
Shakhobiddin

SANGILOV 0
Shakhobiddin

NASERI
Abdul Shafi

0
AFG
5

NASERI 5

4 . AFG VF

Abdul Shafi 2
ASHURZODA H }»

5 TJK
Abuehson 1
TVOLDIEV

Elbek

Vo

-

HALGYNBEKULY
7 . KAZ
Adilet 1

=]

‘ 8 ‘ KHAN Shahzad PAK

1N
|

‘ 9 ‘ AMIRI Esmaeil IRl %{ Vo

TONGBRAM 0
. IND
Romen Singh

Déwletgeld

BERDIYEW
1
Déwletgeld

GOLD

BERDIYEW
Déwletgeld

TKM

BERDIYEW
Déwletgeld

‘11 TKMH VP ’»
2
MUSTAFOQULOV 4
12 TJK \'/e]
Musurmonqul

BERDIYEW
Déwletgeld

TKM

‘13‘ NOORZAI Walid AFG %{ }»

MUSTAFOQULOV
TJK

Musurmonqul

TWML68000_C75 4.0

0O © © © © OO O W WN =

CLASSIFICATION
BERDIYEW Déwletgeld TKM
HOJAMBERDIYEW ArslafiKM
SANGILOV ShakhobiddinUzB
SOTVOLDIEV Elbek uzB
AMIRI Esmaeil IRI
MANZOOR Muhammad PAK
MUSTAFOQULOV M.  TJK
NASERI Abdul Shafi AFG
ASHURZODA Abuehson TJK
KHAN Shahzad PAK
NOORZAI Walid AFG
SHALGYNBEKULY AdiletKAZ
TONGBRAM Romen S. IND

MON 18 SEP 2017 19:21

Page 1/1



Main Indoor Arena Traditional Wrestling , )
Sport gérnislerinin toplumy Milli géres

N S~
Y e Men's Classic Style -75kg &% [ ‘\(

erkek nusgawy usuly -75kg N
{X‘%ﬁg&;} 2017

~ )

Entry List by Event
As of SUN 17 SEP 2017 At 14:46

NOC

Name

Date of Birth

AFG - Afghanistan GHOORZAI Ali Ahmad 7 JUL 1990
IND - India DAWHUO Venuzo 11 OCT 1997
KORADE Hanumant Digambar 22 DEC 1977
IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran DAZI Ghasem 20 JAN 1997
KAZ - Kazakhstan DAMEN Dauren 29 MAR 1994
KURBANKULOV Auyezkhan 10 MAR 1998
KGZ - Kyrgyzstan SADYBEKOQOV Zyiamidin 4 JUN 1993
SHAMSHIDIN UULU Kenenbek 27 OCT 1991
PAK - Pakistan BUTT Muhammad Asad 22 JAN 1991
ULLAH Naimat 2 FEB 1992
PHI - Philippines MANATAD Jefferson 11 JUL 1995
TJK - Tajikistan AZIZI Mukhammadrizvon 23 JUL 1994
GULMAHMADZODA Behruz 20 DEC 1995
TKM - Turkmenistan GYLYCNYYAZOW Rejepgeldi 21 JAN 1991
ORAZOW Baésim 9 SEP 1989
UZB - Uzbekistan MASHRABOV Illkhomjon 8 JUN 1994
RUZIEV Husnidin 30 JAN 1994

Total:

17 competitors

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

TWML75000_C32C 1.0

SUN 17 SEP 2017 14:46




Main Indoor Arena
Sport gérnislerinin toplumy

Traditional Wrestling
Milli géres

N
:
: . Men's Classic Style -75kg %
S erkek nusgawy usuly -75kg \
Competition Sheet
QUALIFICATIONS [ 1/8 FINALS QUARTER-FINALS 1 SEMI-FINALS FINALS
MANATAD
1| Jefferson PHI | [MANATAD 0
Jefferson
| | H MASHRABOV
lkhomjon UzB[>] vo
MASHRABOV
likhomjon uze - WASHRABOV ;75151\
| | H MASHRABOV 0]
< - lkhomjon uzsfg] |
ADYBEKOV
3| zyiamidin Kez 3 [SADYBEKOV —, —T0
Zyiamidin
| | H —| 4 | DAMEN Dauren KAZ H—'
4| DAMEN Dauren KAZ
| | aaren H 4| DAMEN Dauren KAZ'%' vP I—
| | H S JORAZOW -
KORADE
5 | Hanumant Digam! 5 KORADE
Hanumant Digam!
8|DAZI Ghasem  IRI
| | aeem H B|DAZI Ghasem  IRI I%' I— GOLD
= =
Reiepgeldi
BUTT 0]
|9 Munammad asa??<[6] |
HAMSHIDIN UU
ve
HAMSHIDIN UU
ve
HAMSHIDIN UULH, [0]
[ kenenbek K6z[p] |
11[KURBANKULOV .
Auyezkhan ] KURBANKULOV ,
Auyezkhan
| | H DAWHUO -
— Venuzo IND 5]
DAWHUO
12 IND
|| Venuzo - 3:[\:&;1;1 IND VP
GYLYCNYVAZO 5
16| Rengalar > Tkm[Z{ v

laiimad oM 1 (oo e
L] H

[14]uLLan Naimat PakH] :]_{14|ULLAH et Pl -
L] H

15| Ruonilin uze 15 RUZEEV uzsl0

L] H

18 (REZ'IQengAZOWKM vP GYLVCNVVAZOW, [T

GULMAHMADZO!
17| Behruz ?&(

_|1 3 GHOORZAI

ara Y]

Ali Ahmad

GYLYCNYYAZOW, |4
Reienqaia Otk (3] ve

GYLYCNYYAZOW, |4
16| Raangali o TKMIZ ve

CLASSIFICATION

TWML75000_C75 5.0

1 GYLYCNYYAZOW R. TKM
2 ORAZOW Basim TKM
3 MASHRABOV llkhomjon UZB
3 SHAMSHIDIN UULU K. KGZ
5 AZIZI MukhammadrizvonTJK
5 DAMEN Dauren KAZ
5 DAWHUO Venuzo IND
5 GHOORZAI Ali Ahmad AFG
9 BUTT Muhammad Asad PAK
9 DAZI Ghasem IRI
9 KORADE H. D. IND
9 KURBANKULOV A. KAZ
9 MANATAD Jefferson PHI
9 RUZIEV Husnidin uzB
9 SADYBEKOV Zyiamidin KGZ
9 ULLAH Naimat PAK
17  GULMAHMADZODA B, TJK
MON 18 SEP 2017 19:11 Page 1/1



Main Indoor Arena Traditional Wrestling , )
Sport gérnislerinin toplumy Milli géres

N A
Y e Men's Classic Style -82kg &% [ ‘\(

erkek nusgawy usuly -82kg N
{X‘%ﬁgﬁ;k 2017

~ )

Entry List by Event
As of SUN 17 SEP 2017 At 14:46

NOC

Name

Date of Birth

AFG - Afghanistan FANOOS Hekmatullah 16 NOV 1985
MEHRABAN Sayed Gul 5 JUN 1990
IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran TORABI Habibollah 9 JUN 1989
KAZ - Kazakhstan KULMANBETOV Aidos 18 OCT 1994
KGZ - Kyrgyzstan KOZHOMURATOV Bekturkan 12 MAY 1995
KUDAIBERDIEV Esenbek 10 MAY 1994
PAK - Pakistan DRIGH Mohabat Al 10 JAN 1985
TJK - Tajikistan SULTONQV Zulakbar 27 APR 1986
YORIEV Hasan 5 OCT 1997
TKM - Turkmenistan AYAZOW Toylymyrat 14 NOV 1995
PATDYYEW Hanmuhammet 30 APR 1997
UZB - Uzbekistan MAKHKAMOV Kamoliddin 14 JUN 1989
NEMATOV Eldor 26 AUG 1993

Total:

13 competitors

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

TWML82000_C32C 1.0

SUN 17 SEP 2017 14:46




Main Indoor Arena Traditional Wrestling
Sport gérnislerinin toplumy Milli géres

. Men's Classic Style -82kg
S erkek nusgawy usuly -82kg

TURKMENISTAN
Ashgabat 2017

Competition Sheet

[ ouaukcations | [ quaRtem-FEnals | | SEMI-FINALS | FINALS

NEMATOV
NEMATOV 1
1 uzB
Eldor 1

Eldor

‘ 2 ‘ YORIEV Hasan TJK
KOZHOMURATOV

3 KGz
Bekturkan

MAKHKAMOV 0
ZB

2 ‘ YORIEV Hasan TJK ’%{ ’»

4{ 2 ‘ YORIEV Hasan TJK %{ Vo

T L L
T T

PATDYYEW [5]
TKM
Hanmuhammet

KOZHOMURATO\IQ 7
Bekturkan

PATDYYEW
Hanmuhammet

[4]
TKM[={ VP

PATDYYEW

Kamoliddin
TKM—- VD
Hanmuhammet GOLD
PATDYYEW .
Hanmuhammet PATDVYEW
Hanmuhammet
H DRIGH oAk 2
Mohabat Ali lo] TORABI
Habibollah
TORABI 4 e
Habibollah 2 MEHRABAN AFGH ’»
Sayed Gul 0
E ULTONOV 0

TJK
Zulakbar 9 MEHRABAN AFGH VP
Sayed Gul 2
9 MEHRABAN AFGH VE
Sayed Gul 2

KUDAIBERDIEV 0
KGz

" Esenbek CLASSIFICATION
‘10 AYAZOW TKMH ’» 1 PATDYYEW HanmuhamriéM
Toylymyrat 0 1 KUDAIBERDIEV kaz2 vE 2 KUDAIBERDIEV EsenbelKGZ
Esenbek 3 YORIEV Hasan TIK
| KUDAIBERDIEV wazl3l w 3 MEHRABAN Sayed Gul AFG
Esenbek KUDAIBERDIEV . [4 5 KOZHOMURATOV BektuK@GZ
Esenbek 5 KULMANBETOV Aidos KAZ
9 KULMANBETOV kaz 3 vw 5 NEMATOV Eldor uzB
Aidos 2 4{ | 2‘ KULMANBETOV KAZ H 5 TORABI Habibollah IRI
Aidos 1 9 AYAZOW Toylymyrat ~ TKM
13 FANOOS AFG K 9 DRIGH Mohabat Ali PAK
Hekmatullah H 9 FANOOS Hekmatullah  AFG
9  MAKHKAMOV KamoliddirUzB
9 SULTONOQV Zulakbar TJK

TWML82000_C75 5.0 MON 18 SEP 2017 1853 Page 1/1



Main Indoor Arena Traditional Wrestling , )
Sport gérnislerinin toplumy Milli géres

N S~
Y e Men's Classic Style -90kg &% [ ‘\(

erkek nusgawy usuly -90kg N
{X‘%ﬁg&;} 2017

~ )

Entry List by Event
As of SUN 17 SEP 2017 At 14:47

NOC

Name

Date of Birth

AFG - Afghanistan AHMADI Jawid Ahmad 25 SEP 1994
MOHAMMADI Bashir Ahmad 21 MAR 1992
IND - India JADHAV Sangram Vilas 17 JUL 1991
SURVE Akshay Shivaji 17 NOV 1994
IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran MIRZAPOUR Hamed 10 OCT 1992
KAZ - Kazakhstan MUZAPPAROV Yersultan 31 AUG 1994
KGZ - Kyrgyzstan MANAPBAEV Urmat 10 SEP 1989
PAK - Pakistan ADNAN Muhammad 1 NOV 1991
RAZA Mohsin 31 MAR 1997
PHI - Philippines HOFFMAN Cristof Jr
TJK - Tajikistan KARIMZODA Emomnazar 24 DEC 1992
NAVRUZZODA Anushervon 27 DEC 1994
TKM - Turkmenistan ATDAYEW Murgapgeldi 27 JUL 1984
DUWLENOW Resul 13 SEP 1998
UZB - Uzbekistan EGAMOV Abdukakhkhor 17 MAY 1981
MAVLONOV Obidali 31 DEC 1989

Total:

16 competitors

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

TWML90000_C32C 1.0

SUN 17 SEP 2017 14:47




TURKMENISTAN
Ashgabat 2017

Main Indoor Arena
Sport gérnislerinin toplumy

Traditional Wrestling
Milli géres

Men's Classic Style -90kg
erkek nusgawy usuly -90kg

Competition Sheet

| 1/8 FINALS | QUARTER-FINALS SEMI-FINALS | FINALS
NAVRUZZODA TIK 1
Anushervon MOHAMMADI 0
Bashir Ahmad
MOHAMMADI AFG 4 vo
Bashir Ahmad MAVLONOV 0
Al uzB
Obidali 0
3 MUZAPPAROV KAZ 1
Yersultan MAVLONOV 4
4 - uze VP
Obidali 2
‘ ‘MAVLONOV UZBH vo ’»
Obidali 2 ATDAYEW M 4 vo
Murgapgeldi
JADHAV 0
Sangram Vilas 4{ 6 ‘ RAZA Mohsin PAK}%{
‘ 6 ‘ RAZA Mohsin PAK}%{ VD ’»
ATDAYEW 4
. TKM VP
Murgapgeldi 2
HOFFMAN 0
8 . PHI
Cristof Jr 0
‘ ‘KARIMZODA TJKH VP ’»
Emomnazar 2 4{ ‘KARIMZODA TJKH
Emomnazar 0
ADNAN 0
Muhammad PAK MIRZAPOUR
Hamed
MIRZAPOUR 4
IRI \'/e]
Hamed 2
URVE o 1
1
Akshay Shivaji MIRZAPOUR 1
IRI
Hamed

AHMADI
Jawid Ahmad

6 DUWLENOW
1
Resul

EGAMOV 0
uzB
Abdukakhkhor 0
AHMADI vl ve
1
Jawid Ahmad
MANAPBAEV 0
15 KGZ
Urmat 0
DUWLENOW 5
TKMP VD
Resul 2

TWML90000_C75 5.0

AHMADI
Jawid Ahmad

O © © © © © © © ;1 1 1 01 W W N =

GOLD
ATDAYEW

. TKM
Murgapgeldi
CLASSIFICATION

ATDAYEW Murgapgeldi TKM
MIRZAPOUR Hamed IRI

MAVLONOV Obidali uzB
AHMADI Jawid Ahmad  AFG
DUWLENOW Resul TKM

KARIMZODA EmomnazarTJK
MOHAMMADI Bashir AhnfefeiG
RAZA Mohsin PAK
ADNAN Muhammad PAK
EGAMOV Abdukakhkhor UZB
HOFFMAN Cristof Jr PHI
JADHAV Sangram Vilas IND
MANAPBAEYV Urmat KGzZ
MUZAPPAROV YersultanKAZ
NAVRUZZODA AnushervdnaK
SURVE Akshay Shivaji IND

MON 18 SEP 2017 18:26

Page 1/1



Main Indoor Arena Traditional Wrestling , ®

‘\ Sport gérnislerinin toplumy Milli gores \§ : N ~

. Men's Classic Style -100k % / '
3 y 9 & L‘\(

erkek nusgawy usuly -100kg
{\‘*;h'g;;,;; \N ]

Entry List by Event
As of SUN 17 SEP 2017 At 14:47

NOC

Name

Date of Birth

AFG - Afghanistan HAKIMI Hekmatullah 6 JUL 1984
SOFIZADA Nader 30 SEP 1992
IND - India GHULE Atul Vasant 30 JUL 1983
PHULE Swapnil Balu 17 AUG 1999
IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran PARVANEH Mahmoud 6 APR 1986
KAZ - Kazakhstan NURLANULY Bekbol 28 JUN 1994
KGZ - Kyrgyzstan KURALOV Tilek 9 SEP 1986
ZHOROBEKOV Zhalil 16 JUL 1989
PAK - Pakistan MAROOF 27 JUN 1989
RAZA Tayab 2 AUG 1995
TJK - Tajikistan MAMATQULOV Abdurahmon 10 AUG 1996
YORIEV Dostonbek 30 AUG 1997
TKM - Turkmenistan BATYROW Seydi 15 MAY 1993
REJEPOW Kerim 5 AUG 1989
UZB - Uzbekistan KULDASHEYV Islomjon 17 MAR 1990

Total: 15 competitors

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

TWML98000_C32C 1.0 SUN 17 SEP 2017 14:47 Page 1/1



TURKMENISTAN
Ashgabat 2017

Main Indoor Arena
Sport gérnislerinin toplumy

Traditional Wrestling
Milli géres

Men's Classic Style -100kg
erkek nusgawy usuly -100kg

Competition Sheet

KAZ

NURLANULY
1
Bekbol

QUARTER-FINALS

NURLANULY H
1 KAZ
Bekbol 0

allly
alliy
ALy
gy

‘ ‘ MAMATQULOV TIK 4 VP
MAMATQULOV
Abdurahmon 2 4{ ‘ TIK H VP
Abdurahmon 2
‘3‘MARO0F PAK g
ZHOROBEKOV
H . KGZ n VP
Zhalil 2
HAKIMI 0
AFG
Hekmatullah
GHULE 0
IND
Atul Vasant
REJEPOW
. TKM VvD
Kerim 2

PARVANEH 1
8 IRI
Mahmoud 0

OFIZADA AFG 4 vp
1
Nader

YORIEV 0
11 TJK
Dostonbek

‘12‘ KURALOV Tilek KGZ H v

4{1 2‘ KURALOV Tilek KGZ }%{

‘1 3‘ RAZA Tayab PAK ’%{

PHULE o 12
i BATYROW
Swapnil Balu 4{15 T TKMH VD
Seydi 2
BATYROW 4
15 . TKM VP
Seydi 2

TWML98000_C75 6.0

| SEML-FINALS | FINALS
‘ MAMATQULOV H ’»
TJK
Abdurahmon 0
REJEPOW
A rm[2]
Kerim 0
GOLD
BATYROW
150 TKM
Seydi
KULDASHEV
Islomjon
SATYROW CLASSIFICATION
4{1 5| ATY TKM H w ’» 1 BATYROW Seydi TKM
Seydi 1 2 REJEPOW Kerim TKM
3 MAMATQULOV Abdurahrifoi
3 KULDASHEV Islomjon UZB
5 KURALOV Tilek KGZ
5 NURLANULY Bekbol ~ KAZ
| BATYROW TKM H w ’» 5 SOFIZADA Nader AFG
Seydi 2 5 ZHOROBEKOV Zhall  KGZ
9 GHULE Atul Vasant IND
9 HAKIMI Hekmatullah  AFG
9 MAROOF PAK
9 PARVANEH Mahmoud IR
9 PHULE Swapnil Balu IND
9 RAZATayab PAK
L9 YORIEV Dostonbek  TJK|
MON 18 SEP 2017 18:19 Page 1/1



£ erkek nusgawy usuly +100kg N

Main Indoor Arena Traditional Wrestling , )

\ Sport gérnislerinin toplumy Milli géres A\ ) N \
. Men's Classic Style +100kg &% //(
{\‘*;h'g;;,;; e \N ]

Entry List by Event
As of SUN 17 SEP 2017 At 14:47

NOC

Name

Date of Birth

AFG - Afghanistan PAHLAWANZADA Mohammad 21 MAR 1993
INA - Indonesia RAMADHANI Papang 4 MAR 1993
IND - India MULLA Altap Mabusab 18 JUL 1994
IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran GHOLAMPOUR Habib 18 SEP 1983
KGZ - Kyrgyzstan NISHANOQV lliias 9 FEB 1985
MGL - Mongolia GONGOR Purevbaatar 28 APR 1994
PAK - Pakistan BASIT Muhammad 1 MAY 1995
TJK - Tajikistan ERNAZAROV Samandar 1 SEP 1984

MIROV Mahmad 30 JAN 1986
TKM - Turkmenistan ATAMAMMEDOW Jepbar 29 SEP 1990

ORAZALYYEW Rejepaly 26 DEC 1993
UZB - Uzbekistan RAKHIMOV Sherzodjon 2 MAR 1996

SUYUNOV Odiljon 21 AUG 1992

Total: 13 competitors

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

TWML99000_C32C 1.0 SUN 17 SEP 2017 14:47 Page 1/1



TURKMENISTAN
Ashgabat 2017

Main Indoor Arena
Sport gérnislerinin toplumy

Traditional Wrestling
Milli géres

Men's Classic Style +100kg
erkek nusgawy usuly +100kg

Competition Sheet

[ ouaukcations | [ quaRtem-FEnals | | SEMI-FINALS | FINALS
RAKHIMOV uzs
Sherzodjon RAKHIMOV

ATAMAMMEDOW
2 TKM
Jepbar

‘ 3 ‘ MIROV Mahmad TJK

Sherzodjon

‘ 4 ‘ NISHANOV llilas KGZ

g

MULLA 0
IND
Altap Mabusab

BASIT 0
6 PAK
Muhammad

GONGOR

4
MGL VP
Purevbaatar G
E UYUNOV UZBH ’»
Odiljon 0
ERNAZAROV TIK 4 vp
Samandar
GHOLAMPOUR 0
10| ! IRI
Habib 0
ORAZALYYEW 5
. TKM VF
Rejepal

RAMADHANI H ’»
12 A
Papang 0

ATAMAMMEDOW 0
2 TKM
Jepbar

PAHLAWANZADA 5

G VF

Mohammad

TWML99000_C75 4.0

4{ 3 ‘ MIROV Mahmad TJK H w
3 ‘ MIROV Mahmad TJK ’%{ ’»
4| NISHANOV fliias KGZ |2
0 GOLD
ORAZALYYEW
i TKM
Rejepal
GONGOR
Purevbaatar
ERNAZAROV
Samandar
ERNAZAROV
Samandar
ORAZALYYEW 3
i TKMPH v
Rejepal CLASSIFICATION
1 ORAZALYYEW Rejepaly TKM
ORAZALYYEW 2 ATAMAMMEDOW JepbaiTKM
Reijepal 3 MIROV Mahmad TIK
3 ERNAZAROV Samandar TJK
ORAZALYYEW 5 GONGOR Purevbaatar MGL
Reijepal 5 NISHANOV lliias KGZ
5 PAHLAWANZADA Mohaméd
PAHLAWANZADA 5 RAKHIMOV Sherzodjon UZB
Mohammad 9 BASIT Muhammad PAK
9 GHOLAMPOUR Habib  IRI
9 MULLA Altap Mabusab IND
9 RAMADHANI Papang  INA
L 9 SUYUNOV Qdilion  UZB|



£ ayal nusgawy usuly -52kg N

Main Indoor Arena Traditional Wrestling , )

\ Sport gérnislerinin toplumy Milli géres A\ ) N \
. Women's Classic Style -52kg &% //(
{\‘*;h'g;;,;; e \N ]

Entry List by Event
As of SUN 17 SEP 2017 At 14:47

NOC

Name

Date of Birth

INA - Indonesia RAHMANIAH Dian Putri 23 APR 1990
IND - India BELGAONKAR Shamal Sunil 24 JUN 1998
JAGTAP Rani Laxman 20 OCT 1995
IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran SIYAHVASHI Leila 3 APR 1999
KAZ - Kazakhstan DYUSSEMBAYEVA Botagoz 2 MAR 1994
KGZ - Kyrgyzstan RYSKULOVA Anara 14 DEC 1995
PAK - Pakistan ASHIQ Humaira 28 JUL 1989
MARYAM 29 MAR 1990
PHI - Philippines LOBERANES Grace 19 JUL 1991
TKM - Turkmenistan AYNA Zaripowa
BADAGLYYEWA Lagyn 3 MAR 1995
UZB - Uzbekistan ERGASHEVA Shakhzoda 24 SEP 1998
MUYDINOVA Manzuraoy 31 DEC 1999

Total: 13 competitors

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

TWWL52000_C32C 1.0

SUN 17 SEP 2017 14:47




A *

URKMENISTAN
shgabat 2017

Main Indoor Arena
Sport gérnislerinin toplumy

Traditional Wrestling
Milli géres

Women's Classic Style -52kg
ayal nusgawy usuly -52kg

Competition Sheet

z
[S)

3 JAGTAP
Rani Laxman

3 JAGTAP
Rani Laxman

MUYDINOVA

[ ouaukcations | [ quaRtem-FEnals | | SEMI-FINALS | FINALS
‘ 1 ‘ MARYAM PAKH ’» 0
4{ 1 ‘ MARYAM PAKH
‘ ‘ H ’» DYUSSEMBAYEVA H ’»
KAZ Vv
Botagoz 1

‘ 5 DYU@EMBAYEVII(\AZ H ’»

DYUSSEMBAYEVA

Botagoz 4{ 2 KAZ H VP

Botagoz 2

‘ ‘ H ’» 4{ DYUSSEMBAYEVA H ’»
2 KAZ
Botagoz 0

MUYDINOVA
4 uze vv
Manzurao 1
‘S‘AYNA Zaripowa TKM
6 RYSKULOVA
Anara
I TYAHVASHI
7
Leila

‘ 8 ‘ ASHIQ Humaira PAK

w

A
(2]
N

aallaa

z

N [
<
=

I R I e B

<
o

T+

0
uzs
o]

Manzurao

MUYDINOVA
Manzurao

IYAHVASHI 3
70 . IRI vw
Leila 1

IRI H
0

4{ 8 ‘ ASHIQ Humaira PAK%{

LOBERANES
Grace

o

BELGAONKAR
Shamal Sunil

BADAGLYYEWA
11
Lacyn

RAHMANIAH
Dian Putri

0

TKM H VvD }»
2

A0

GOLD

BADAGLYYEWA
11 TKM
Lacyn

BADAGLYYEWA
11
Lacyn

TKM H VF ’»
0

BADAGLYYEWA 5
11 TKM VD
Lacyn 2

BADAGLYYEWA
Lacyn

TKM H VF ’»

ERGASHEVA
Shakhzoda

s ERGASHEVA . 1
1
Shakhzoda

TWWL52000_C75 4.0

CLASSIFICATION

1 BADAGLYYEWA Lagyn TKM
2 DYUSSEMBAYEVAB. KAZ
3 MUYDINOVA Manzuraoy UZB
3 SIYAHVASHI Leila IRI

5 ASHIQ Humaira PAK
5 ERGASHEVA ShakhzodaUzZB
5 JAGTAP Rani Laxman  IND
5 MARYAM PAK
9 AYNA Zaripowa TKM
9 BELGAONKAR Shamal IND
9 LOBERANES Grace PHI
9 RAHMANIAH Dian Putri INA
9 RYSKULOVA Anara KGZ

MON 18 SEP 2017 20:13 Page 1/1



Main Indoor Arena
\ Sport gérnislerinin toplumy

shgabat 2017

Traditional Wrestling
Milli géres

Women's Classic Style -58kg
ayal nusgawy usuly -58kg

oY s

~ )

Entry List by Event
As of SUN 17 SEP 2017 At 14:47

NOC Name Date of Birth
IND - India BHATT Pallavi 20 AUG 1988
IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran SHEIKHIAN Reyhaneh 22 MAY 1995
KAZ - Kazakhstan DYUSSEMBAYEVA Ulzhan 27 MAR 1998
KGZ - Kyrgyzstan MARSBEK KYZY Nazira 21 JUN 1999
PAK - Pakistan MASIH Ambreen 30 OCT 1987
PHI - Philippines TENER Noemi 14 SEP 1989
TKM - Turkmenistan ABDYRAHMANOWA Zarina 5 JAN 1993

MADRAIMOWA Zuhra 2 FEB 1990
UZB - Uzbekistan DADABOEVA Gulkhumoroy 20 NOV 1993

Total: 9 competitors

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

TWWL58000_C32C 1.0

SUN 17 SEP 2017 14:47

Page 1/1



TURKMENISTAN
Ashgabat 2017

Main Indoor Arena
Sport gérnislerinin toplumy

Traditional Wrestling
Milli géres

Women's Classic Style -58kg
ayal nusgawy usuly -58kg

Competition Sheet

‘ 1 ‘ MASIH Ambreen PAK

QUARTER-FINALS

SEMLEINALS | FINALS

4{ 1 ‘ MASIH Ambreen PAK}%{

5 MARSBEK KYZY
Nazira
HEIKHIAN

3 IRI
Reyhaneh

‘ 4 ‘ BHATT Pallavi IND

A
(2]
N

T [ [ [

J) A e B

MARSBEK KYZY 3
2 KGz 1 A

MARSBEK KYZY 5
2 . KGz VF
Nazira 2

4{ 4 ‘ BHATT Pallavi IND ’%{

HEREEREE
T

ABDYRAHMANOWA
5 . TKM
Zarina
DADABOEVA
6 uzB
Gulkhumoro!

4

VP

ABDYRAHMANOWA
. TKM
Zarina

Nazira

MARSBEK KYZY
2 . KGz
Nazira

TH

DADABOEVA
Gulkhumoro!

4{ 7 ‘TENER Noemi  PHI ’%{

‘ 7 ‘TENER Noemi  PHI H

‘ ‘ DYUSSEMBAYEVA H
KAZ
Ulzhan 0

MADRAIMOWA 4
9 TKM VP
Zuhra 2

ABDYRAHMANOWA
. TKM
Zarina

GOLD

MADRAIMOWA
TKM
Zuhra

MADRAIMOWA 5
9 TKM VD
Zuhra 2

MADRAIMOWA 5
9 TKM VD
Zuhra 2

MADRAIMOWA 5
9 TKM VD
Zuhra 2

TWWL58000_C75 3.0

CLASSIFICATION

1 MADRAIMOWA Zuhra TKM
2 MARSBEK KYZY Nazira KGZ
3 SHEIKHIAN Reyhaneh IRl

3 ABDYRAHMANOWA Z. TKM
5 BHATT Pallavi IND
5 DADABOEVA G. uzB
5 MASIH Ambreen PAK
5 TENER Noemi PHI
9

DYUSSEMBAYEVA U, KAZ

MON 18 SEP 2017 20:25 Page 1/1



Main Indoor Arena
\ Sport gérnislerinin toplumy

shgabat 2017

Traditional Wrestling
Milli géres

Women's Classic Style -63kg
ayal nusgawy usuly -63kg

OFaa

~ )

Entry List by Event
As of SUN 17 SEP 2017 At 14:47

NOC

Name

Date of Birth

IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran
KGZ - Kyrgyzstan
TKM - Turkmenistan

UZB - Uzbekistan

GHANIZADEHGHARA Sahar
ALIBAI KYZY Uulkan
HALLYYEWA Dinara
HAYYTBAYEWA Giilnar
JURAKUZIEVA Khavaskhon
MAMADJONOVA Dilafruz

Total: 6 competitors

14 JUL 1994
23 JAN 1995
4 SEP 1997
24 MAR 1985
12 SEP 1998
5 NOV 1999

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

TWWL63000_C32C 1.0

SUN 17 SEP 2017 14:47

Page 1/1



Main Indoor Arena Traditional Wrestling ®
Sport gérnislerinin toplumy Milli géres

N ® ~N S
" % Women's Classic Style -63kg % /k ,

ayal nusgawy usuly -63kg N

Competition Sheet

QUALIFICATIONS | | SEMI-FINALS | | FINALS
HAYYTBAYEWA
! Giilnar KM HAYYTBAYEWA 5
1 TKM — VD
Giilnar 2
] HAYYTBAVEWA 4
1 TKM — VP —
Giilnar 2
JURAKUZIEVA
2 ZB — —
Khavaskhon u JURAKUZIEVA 0
— 2 UzB —
Khavaskhon 0 GOLD
| I HAYYTBAYEWA
— 1 TKM
Giilnar
4
3 | ALIBAI KYZY Uulkan KGZ 5] vO — 5
— 3 | ALIBAI KYZY Uulkan KGZ o
GHANIZADEHGHARA 1
4 Sahar R MAMADJONOVA 0
5 UzB — —
Dilafruz 0
MAMADJONOVA 4 CLASSIFICATION
5 uzB — VO ) ’
Dilafruz 2 5 MAMADJONOVA uze L4 v 1 HAYYTBAYEWA Giilnar TKM
Dilafruz 2 2 MAMADJONOVA Dilafruz uzB
; 1
6 | HALLYYEWA Dinara Tkm L4 3 JURAKUZIEVA Khavaskhon ~ UZB
1 3 ALIBAI KYZY Uulkan KGZ
5 GHANIZADEHGHARA Sahar IRl
5 HALLYYEWA Dinara TKM

TWWL63000_C75 4.0 MON 18 SEP 2017 20:41 __ Page 1/1



Main Indoor Arena
\ Sport gérnislerinin toplumy

shgabat 2017

Traditional Wrestling
Milli géres

Women's Classic Style -70kg
ayal nusgawy usuly -70kg

oY

~ )

Entry List by Event
As of SUN 17 SEP 2017 At 14:47

NOC

Name

Date of Birth

INA - Indonesia

IND - India

IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran
KAZ - Kazakhstan

KGZ - Kyrgyzstan

PAK - Pakistan

TJK - Tajikistan

TKM - Turkmenistan

UZB - Uzbekistan

NENGRUM Anita Dwi
SHILWANT Divya Guruling
ALIPOURSAROUKOLAEI Sara
ZHAKYPBEKOVA Perizat
ZHUMANAZAROVA Meerim
KHAN Beenish

SEDUNOVA Mariya
SURKIYEWA Nasiba
UZAKOWA Rano

ISMATOVA Gulmira

Total: 10 competitors

21 SEP 1986
19 NOV 1997
10 SEP 1981
27 AUG 1991
9 NOV 1999
21 JAN 1990
17 APR 1990
11 JAN 1982
12 JAN 1992

4 JUL 1985

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

TWWL70000_C32C 1.0

SUN 17 SEP 2017 14:47

Page 1/1



Main Indoor Arena
Sport gérnislerinin toplumy

TURKMENISTAN
Ashgabat 2017

Traditional Wrestling
Milli géres

Women's Classic Style -70kg
ayal nusgawy usuly -70kg

Competition Sheet

[ ouaurcations ] QUARTER-FINALS | SEMI-FINALS | EINALS
ZHUMANAZAROVA
! Meerim Kez | ZHUMANAZARO\II(/-}3 7 4 v
Meerim
‘ ‘ H ’» ZHUMANAZAROVA |4
1 | KGz VP
Meerim
‘ 2 ‘ KHAN Beenish PAK H ’» 0
4{ 2 ‘ KHAN Beenish PAK H
‘ ‘ H }» ZHUMANAZAROVA _|o
. KGZ
Meerim
3 UZAKOWA TKMH ’»
UZAKOWA
Rano «i 3 TKMH vi
Rano 2
4 ALIPOUR§AR5UKIgi.ﬁ }»
Sara
GOLD
‘ ‘ H }» a URKIYEWA
. TKM
Nasiba
NENGRUM INA H }»
5
i i NENGRUM
Anita Dwi s - INA H
Anita Dwi 0
ISMATOVA
. ZB
Gulmira
‘ ‘ H }» URKIYEWA
. TKM Vv
Nasiba
HILWANT IND
Divya Guruling 0 DUNOVA TOK H
Mariya 0 CLASSIFICATION
I EDUNOVA TJKH VD }» SURKIYEWA Nasiba ~ TKM
Mariya 2 ZHUMANAZAROVA M. KGZ

URKIYEWA [4]

. TKM VP
Nasiba
ZHAKYPBEKOVA [o0]

10| . KAZ
Perizat

TWWL70000_C75 4.0

UZAKOWA Rano TKM
ISMATOVA Gulmira uzB
ALIPOURSAROUKOLAEI IRI

KHAN Beenish PAK
NENGRUM Anita Dwi INA
SEDUNOVA Mariya TJK
SHILWANT Divya G. IND
ZHAKYPBEKOVA P. KAZ

0o © oo oW W=

MON 18 SEP 2017 21:09 Page 1/1



Main Indoor Arena
\ Sport gérnislerinin toplumy

shgabat 2017

Traditional Wrestling
Milli géres

Women's Classic Style +70kg
ayal nusgawy usuly +70kg

oY s

~ )

Entry List by Event
As of SUN 17 SEP 2017 At 14:47

NOC

Name

Date of Birth

INA - Indonesia

IND - India

IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran
KGZ - Kyrgyzstan

MGL - Mongolia
TKM - Turkmenistan

UZB - Uzbekistan

RIDWAN Ridha Wahdaniyati
PARHAR Pratiksha C.
SHOJAEI Asiyeh
ARZYBEKOVA Nazira
MEDET KYZY Aiperi
NYAMKHUU Nyamtuya
EGEMBERDIYEWA Maksuda
MUHAMMEDOWA Jahan
SHERALIEVA Sakhobat

Total: 9 competitors

13 OCT 1991
19 JUN 1999
1 APR 1992
27 AUG 1994
30 MAR 1999
13 OCT 1991
3 JUN 1994
6 DEC 1996
16 APR 1989

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

TWWL71000_C32C 1.0

SUN 17 SEP 2017 14:47

Page 1/1



Main Indoor Arena
Sport gérnislerinin toplumy

TURKMENISTAN
Ashgabat 2017

Traditional Wrestling
Milli géres

Women's Classic Style +70kg
ayal nusgawy usuly +70kg

Competition Sheet

ARZYBEKOVA
KGz ]

SEML-FINALS |

EINALS

| alliy

RIDWAN
2| _INA
Ridha Wahdanivati | |

| i

MUHAMMEDOWA 5
3 TKM VD
Jahan 2

MUHAMMEDOWA
3 TKM
Jahan

MUHAMMEDOWA 5
3 TKM VD
Jahan 2

T T

MUHAMMEDOWA 4
TKM VP
Jahan 2

PARHAR IND
Pratiksha C. PARHAR
Pratiksha C.
‘ ‘ MEDET KYZY KGz H }»
ineri MEDET KYZY
Aiperi 4{ s ‘ EDE KGz H
Aiperi 0

H EGEMBERDIYEWA ..
TKM
Maksuda .

GOLD

MUHAMMEDOWA
TKM
Jahan

4{ 9 ‘ NYAMKHUU
Nyamtuya

il H

I HOJAEI -
7
Asiveh |

‘ ‘ H ’» CLASSIFICATION
‘ NYAMKHUU MGLH w ’» 1 MUHAMMEDOWAJ.  TKM
Nyamtuya 1 2 NYAMKHUU Nyamtuya MGL
E HERALIEVA uze M 3 ARZYBEKOVA Nazira KGZ
I Sakhobat H 4{ 9 ‘ NYAMKHUU MGLH VP 3 EGEMBERDIYEWAM. TKM
Nyamtuya 2 5 MEDET KYZY Aiperi KGzZ
‘ ‘NYAMKHUU MGLH vo ’» 5 PARHAR Pratiksha C.  IND
Nyamtuya 2 5 RIDWAN Ridha W. INA
5 SHOJAEI Asiyeh IRI
9 SHERALIEVAS uzB

TWWL71000_C75 3.0 MON 18 SEP 2017 21:17  Page 1/1



Main Indoor Arena
\ Sport gérnislerinin toplumy

H

URKMENISTAN
shgabat 2017

Traditional Wrestling
Milli géres

Men's Freestyle -57 kg
erkek erkin usuly -57 kg

OF

~ )

Entry List by Event
As of SAT 16 SEP 2017 At 8:56

NOC

Name

Date of Birth

IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran
PAK - Pakistan

PHI - Philippines

TJK - Tajikistan

TKM - Turkmenistan

UZB - Uzbekistan

NOROUZI Ghasem
ANWAR Muhammad Saeed
LOBREGUITO Alvin
QURBONOV Faridun
GOCOW Allanur
YAKUBOW Yakupnazar
NOSIROV Khusan

Total:

7 competitors

23 AUG 1990
1 AUG 1992
15 JAN 1992

12 AUG 1998

10 NOV 1993
2 OCT 1995
11 FEB 1996

Note:

All changes are available in INFO

TWMS57000_C32C 2.0

SAT 16 SEP 2017 8:56

Page 1/1



Main Indoor Arena Traditional Wrestling
Sport gérnislerinin toplumy Milli géres

N ()
‘ Men's Freestyle -57 k
" y g E 3 L}f\(

erkek erkin usuly -57 kg

Competition Sheet

QUALIFICATIONS | | SEMIFINALS | | FINALS
1 [ LOBREGUITO Alvin  PHI — o
1 | LOBREGUITO Alvin  PHI T
BYE - YAKUBOW 0
3. TKM —] —
Yakupnazar 0
ANWAR 0
2 PAK — 7 -
Muhammad Saeed 0 YAKUBOW 4
3. TKM — VP
Yakupnazar 2
YAKUBOW 5 GOLD
3. TKM ? VD [—
Yaki
axupnazar — 6 |GOGOW Allanur ~ TKM
5
4 | QURBONOV Faridun TJK T VD [ o
1 4 | QURBONOV Faridun TJK T
0
5 | NOROUZI Ghasem IRl — — .
1
6 | GOCOW Allanur TKM — VP [—
2 CLASSIFICATION
4
6 | GOCOW Allanur TKM ? VP " 1 (:EOQOW Allénur TKM
6 | Gocow Allanur kM 2 vp 2  YAKUBOW Yakupnazar TKM
2 3 LOBREGUITO Alvin PHI
0 -
7 | NOSIROV Khusan vz 2 3 QURBONOV Faridun TJK
0 5 ANWAR Muhammad Saeed PAK
5 NOROUZI Ghasem IRI
5 NOSIROV Khusan uUzB




Main Indoor Arena
\ Sport gérnislerinin toplumy

H

URKMENISTAN
shgabat 2017

Traditional Wrestling
Milli géres

Men's Freestyle -62 kg
erkek erkin usuly -62 kg

O 2E

~ )

Entry List by Event
As of SAT 16 SEP 2017 At 8:57

NOC

Name

Date of Birth

AFG - Afghanistan

IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran
PAK - Pakistan

TJK - Tajikistan

TKM - Turkmenistan

UZB - Uzbekistan

AMIRI Jawid Ahmad
GHORBANPOUR Naser
ADNAN Rana Muhammad
ALIBERDIZODA Ibodullo
AYAZOW Tirkisgeldi
EYEBERDIYEW Nowruz
KHABIBULLAEV Abdurasul
UMMATOV Fayzulla

Total:

8 competitors

27 OCT 1995
3 FEB 1995
2 MAR 1986

23 APR 1992

10 AUG 1993

18 MAR 1992

30 SEP 1996
9 NOV 1999

Note:

All changes are available in INFO

TWMS62000_C32C 2.0

SAT 16 SEP 2017 8:57

Page 1/1



Main Indoor Arena
Sport gérnislerinin toplumy

TURKMENISTAN
Ashgabat 2017

Traditional Wrestling
Milli géres

Men's Freestyle -62 kg
erkek erkin usuly -62 kg

Competition Sheet

QUARTERFINALS | | SEMIFINALS | | FINALS
GHORBANPOUR 0
1 Rl —
Naser 0 0
2 | UMMATOV Fayzulla UZB o
2 | UMMATOV Fayzulla UZB = VD
ayzulla > EVEBERDIVEW 2
3 TKM — VP —
Nowruz 2
EYEBERDIYEW 5
8 Nowruz KM 2 Vb EYEBERDIYEW 4
— 3 TKM — VP
Nowruz 2 GOLD
ADNAN 0
4 PAK — — . .
Rana Muhammad 0 EYEBERDIYEW
— 3 TKM
5
5 | AMIRI Jawid Ahmad AFG — VD —
5 5
| 5 | AMIRI Jawid Ahmad  AFG [~ VD
. . _ 0
6 | AYAZOW Tirkisgeldi TKM — — 5
1
5 | AMIRI Jawid Ahmad AFG — — C','ASS'F'CAT'ON
0 1 EYEBERDIYEW Nowruz TKM
KHABIBULLAEV 4 2 AMIRI Jawid Ahmad AFG
7 uzB — vo
Abdurasul 5 ; KHABIBULLAEV uzs 12| 3 UMMATOV Fayzulla uzB
Abdurasul 0 3 KHABIBULLAEV Abdurasul ~ UZB
6 ALIBERDIZODA 1ok 5  ADNAN Rana Muhammad PAK
Ibodullo 1 5  ALIBERDIZODA Ibodullo TJK
5 AYAZOW Tirkisgeldi TKM
5 GHORBANPOUR Naser IRI



Main Indoor Arena
\ Sport gérnislerinin toplumy

shgabat 2017

Traditional Wrestling
Milli géres

Men's Freestyle -68 kg
erkek erkin usuly -68 kg

OFaa

~ )

Entry List by Event
As of SAT 16 SEP 2017 At 8:57

NOC

Name

Date of Birth

AFG - Afghanistan

IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran
PHI - Philippines

TJK - Tajikistan

TKM - Turkmenistan

UZB - Uzbekistan

NASERI Abdul Shafi

AMIRI Esmaeil

MORTE Jhonny
MUSTAFOQULOV Musurmonqul
BERDIYEW Déwletgeldi
DURDYMYRADOW Toylymyrat
SANGILOV Shakhobiddin
SOTVOLDIEV Elbek

Total:

8 competitors

30 JUN 1997
6 JAN 1991
19 OCT 1990
8 JAN 1993
5 FEB 1994
25 SEP 1997
28 OCT 1993
13 MAR 1993

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

TWMS68000_C32C 2.0

SAT 16 SEP 2017 8:57

Page 1/1



Main Indoor Arena
Sport gérnislerinin toplumy

TURKMENISTAN
Ashgabat 2017

Traditional Wrestling
Milli géres

Men's Freestyle -68 kg
erkek erkin usuly -68 kg

Competition Sheet

QUARTERFINALS | |

SEMIFINALS | |

FINALS
SANGILOV 3
1 uzB — wv
Shakhobiddin 1 SANGILOV 0
1 uzB —
Shakhobiddin 0
MUSTAFOQULOV 0
2 TIK —
Musurmonqul 0 s DURDYMYRADOW e 12 |
Toylymyrat 0
DURDYMYRADOW 4
TKM — VP —
8 Toylymyrat > DURDYMYRADOW 5
— 3 TKM — VD
Toylymyrat 2 GOLD
0
4 | NASERI Abdul Shafi AFG o — SERDIVEW
—7 TKM
4
5 | AMIRI Esmaeil Rl VP 5
— 5 | AMIRI Esmaeil IRI o
6 | SOTVOLDIEV Elbek  UZB |- —
0 BERDIYEW 5
7| _ 1 e CLASS’IFICATION
Déwletgeldi 2 1 BERDIYEW Déwletgeldi TKM
; BERDIYEW miem 24 v 2 DURDYMYRADOW Toylymyrat TKM
Déwiletgeldi 5 , | BERDIVEW mim E2 vo 3 SANGILOV Shakhobiddin uzs
Déwletgeldi 1 3 AMIRI Esmaeil IRI
8 | MORTE Jhonny pHi [ 5  MORTE Jnonny PHI
0 5 MUSTAFOQULOV Musurmonqul TJK
5  NASERI Abdul Shafi AFG
5 SOTVOLDIEV Elbek uzB



Main Indoor Arena
Sport gérnislerinin toplumy

shgabat 2017

Traditional Wrestling
Milli géres

Men's Freestyle -75 kg
erkek erkin usuly -75 kg

S

J

OFaa

Entry List by Event
As of SAT 16 SEP 2017 At 8:57

NOC

Name

Date of Birth

AFG - Afghanistan

IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran
TJK - Tajikistan

TKM - Turkmenistan

UZB - Uzbekistan

GHOORZAI Ali Ahmad

DAZI Ghasem
GULMAHMADZODA Behruz
ABDYYEW Detya
WELMAMMEDOW Orazmammet
MASHRABQV Illkhomjon
RUZIEV Husnidin

Total:

7 competitors

7 JUL 1990
20 JAN 1997
20 DEC 1995

5 DEC 1993
10 FEB 1996

8 JUN 1994

30 JAN 1994

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

TWMS75000_C32C 2.0

SAT 16 SEP 2017 8:57

Page 1/1



Main Indoor Arena Traditional Wrestling

. Sport gornisleriniri toplumy Milli géres N
: . Men's Freestyle -75 kg %
¥ erkek erkin usuly -75 kg
B AL»KM,‘H,\AH “
shgabat 2017
Competition Sheet
QUALIFICATIONS | | SEMIFINALS | | FINALS
MASHRABOV
1 uzB —
likhomjon MASHRABOV 4
1 uzB — VP
likhomjon 2
BYE ] MASHRABOV 4
1 UzB — VO —
likhomjon 2
. 4
2 | ABDYYEW Derya  TKM S VP [— 5
1 2 | ABDYYEW Derya TKM —
0 GOLD
GHOORZAI 0
AFG [— —
® Ali Ahmad ¢ 0 MASHRABOV
1 uzB
GULMAHMADZODA 1
4 TIK — — _
Behruz 1 WELMAMMEDOW 2
5 TKM — VP
Orazmammet 2
WELMAMMEDOW 4
5 TKM — VO [— _
Orazm@mmet 2 WELMAMMEDOW 1
5 TKM — —
Orazmammet 1 CLASSIFICATION
4 .
6 | DAZI Ghasem i — vo - 1 MASHﬁRABOVIIkhomJon uzB
6 | DAZI Ghasem R — 2 WELMA’MMEDOWOrazmammet TKM
0 3 ABDYYEW Derya TKM
1
7 | RUZIEV Husnidin ~ UZB —| 3  DAZI Ghasem IRl
1 5 GHOORZAI Ali Ahmad AFG
5 GULMAHMADZODA Behruz ~ TJK
5 RUZIEV Husnidin uzB




shgabat 2017

Main Indoor Arena
\ Sport gérnislerinin toplumy

Traditional Wrestling
Milli géres

Men's Freestyle -82 kg
erkek erkin usuly -82 kg

OFaa

~ )

Entry List by Event
As of SAT 16 SEP 2017 At 8:57

NOC

Name

Date of Birth

AFG - Afghanistan

IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran

PAK - Pakistan
TJK - Tajikistan
TKM - Turkmenistan

UZB - Uzbekistan

FANOOS Hekmatullah
TORABI Habibollah

ULLAH Hafeez
SULTONOV Zulakbar
BAYDURDYYEW Begmyrat
NURYYEW Silapberdi
MAKHKAMOV Kamoliddin
NEMATOV Eldor

Total:

8 competitors

16 NOV 1985
9 JUN 1989
1 JAN 1991
27 APR 1986
6 SEP 1994
27 FEB 1996
14 JUN 1989
26 AUG 1993

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

TWMS82000_C32C 2.0

SAT 16 SEP 2017 8:57
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Main Indoor Arena Traditional Wrestling o

Sport gérnislerinin toplumy Milli géres N ) N N
. Men's Freestyle -82 k lJ "
* en's Freestyle -82 kg % / ‘\!

erkek erkin usuly -82 kg

Competition Sheet

QUARTERFINALS | | SEMIFINALS | | FINALS
4
1 | NEMATOV Eldor uzB > VP 5
1 | NEMATOV Eldor uzB o1
FANOOS 0
2 AFG [— . .
Hekmatullah 0 BAYDURDYYEW 0
4 TKM — —
Begmyrat 0
0
3 | ULLAH Hafeez PAK . SAVDURDYVEW s
— 4 TKM — VD
Begmyrat 2 GOLD
BAYDURDYYEW 5
4 TKM — VD — .
Begmyrat 2 NURYYEW
—6 TKM
MAKHKAMOV 0
5 uzB — — .
Kamoliddin 0 NURYYEW 5
—6 TKM — VD
Silapberdi 1
NURYYEW 5
6 TKM — VD — .
ilapberdi 2 NURYYEW 5
Silapberdi 6| _ 1 e CLASS’IFICATION
Silapberdi 2 1 NURYYEW Silapberdi TKM
3 . .
7 | TORABI Habibollah  IRI |— WV 5 2 BAYDURDYYEW Begmyrat  TKM
1
7 | TORABI Habibollah IRl — 8 NEMATOV Eidor uzB
0 3 TORABI Habibollah IRI
6 SULTONOV TIK 10| 5 FANOOS Hekmatullah AFG
Zulakbar 0 5 MAKHKAMOV Kamoliddin uzB
5 SULTONOV Zulakbar TJK
5 ULLAH Hafeez PAK

TWMS82000_C75 3.0 SAT 16 SEP 2017 20:32 __ Page 1/1



Main Indoor Arena
\ Sport gérnislerinin toplumy

H

URKMENISTAN
shgabat 2017

Traditional Wrestling
Milli géres

Men's Freestyle -90 kg
erkek erkin usuly -90 kg

OFaa

~ )

Entry List by Event
As of SAT 16 SEP 2017 At 8:57

NOC

Name

Date of Birth

AFG - Afghanistan

IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran
PAK - Pakistan

TJK - Tajikistan

TKM - Turkmenistan

UZB - Uzbekistan

MOHAMMADI Bashir Ahmad
AVAZ ZADEH Davood
ADNAN Muhammad
NAVRUZZODA Anushervon
Owezgeldi Berdiyew
YBRAYYMGULYYEW Arslan
EGAMOV Abdukakhkhor
MAVLONOV Obidali

Total:

8 competitors

21 MAR 1992
21 MAR 1986

1 NOV 1991
27 DEC 1994

11 MAR 1998
17 MAY 1981
31 DEC 1989

Note:

All changes are available in INFO

TWMS90000_C32C 2.0

SAT 16 SEP 2017 8:57

Page 1/1



Main Indoor Arena Traditional Wrestling o

Sport gérnislerinin toplumy Milli géres N ) N N
. Men's Freestyle -90 k lJ "
* en's Freestyle -90 kg % / ‘\!

erkek erkin usuly -90 kg

Competition Sheet

QUARTERFINALS | | SEMIFINALS | | FINALS
YBRAYYMGULYYEW 4
1 Arslan TKM 2 Ve YBRAYYMGULYYEW 0
1 TKM —
Arslan 0
0
2 | ADNAN Muhammad PAK o "
4 | MAVLONOV Obidali UZB > VO [—
MOHAMMADI 0
3 AFG —] —
Bashir Ahmad 1 - 5
[ 4 | MAVLONOV Obidali UzB o] VD
5 GOLD
4 | MAVLONOV Obidali UzB — VD —
1
[ 4 | MAVLONOV Obidali UzB
NAVRUZZODA 4
5 TK — VP |
Anushervon 2 NAVRUZZODA 0
—5 TJK —
Anushervon 0
EGAMOV 0
6 uzB — — -
Abdukakhkhor 0 ; OWEZGELDI Tk |4 | CLASSIFICATION
Berdijew 1 1 MAVLONOV Obidali uzB
OWEZGELDI 4 2 OWEZGELDI Berdijew TKM
7 B TKM — VP - . .
Berdiyew 2 , | OWEZGELDI S . 3 YBRAYYMGULYYEW Arslan  TKM
Berdiyew 2 3 NAVRUZZODA Anushervon TJK
8 AVAZ ZADEH R Lo 5 ADNAN Muhammad PAK
Davood 0 5  AVAZ ZADEH Davood IRI
5 EGAMOV Abdukakhkhor uzB
5 _MOHAMMADI Bashir Ahmad __ AFG

TWMS90000_C75 3.0 SAT 16 SEP 2017 2045 Page 1/1



Main Indoor Arena
Sport gérnislerinin toplumy

shgabat 2017

Traditional Wrestling
Milli géres

Men's Freestyle -100 kg
erkek erkin usuly -100 kg

S

J

o A

Entry List by Event
As of SAT 16 SEP 2017 At 8:57

NOC

Name

Date of Birth

AFG - Afghanistan
MGL - Mongolia
TJK - Tajikistan
TKM - Turkmenistan

UZB - Uzbekistan

SOFIZADA Nader

BAATAR Batbold
MAMATQULOV Abdurahmon
AYAZOW Basim

BATYROW Seydi
KULDASHEY Islomjon
MAKHAMADOV Nuritdin

Total:

7 competitors

30 SEP 1992

2 JUL 1987
10 AUG 1996
17 OCT 1990
15 MAY 1993
17 MAR 1990
25 APR 1989

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

TWMS98000_C32C 2.0

SAT 16 SEP 2017 8:57
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Main Indoor Arena Traditional Wrestling ®
Sport gérnislerinin toplumy Milli géres

N ® ~N S
% Men's Freestyle -100 kg % /k ,

erkek erkin usuly -100 kg N

Competition Sheet

QUALIFICATIONS | | SEMIFINALS | | FINALS
MAMATQULOV
1 TIK —
Abdurahmon MAMATQULOV 0
1 TIK —
Abdurahmon 0
BYE — 5
3 | AYAZOW Bisim TKM [—] o
1
MAKHAMADOV 0
2 uzB — T
Nuritdin 0 . . 4
— 3 | AYAZOW Bisim TKM > VP
. 4 GOLD
3 | AVAZOW Bisim TKM > vP —
— 5 | BATYROW Seydi TKM
0
4 | SOFIZADA Nader  AFG o1 — Z
— 5 | BATYROW Seydi  TKM > VP
o 5
5 | BATYROW Seydi  TKM — VF —
1 5
5 | BATYROW Seydi  TKM — VD —
2 CLASSIFICATION
KULDASHEV 3 1 BATYROW Seydi TKM
6 uzB — WV g
Islomjon 1 6 KULDASHEV uzs 12| 2 AYAZOW Basim TKM
Islomjon 0 3 MAMATQULOV Abdurahmon  TJK
0 )
7 | BAATAR Batbold MGL — 3  KULDASHEV Islomjon uzB
0 5 BAATAR Batbold MGL
5 MAKHAMADOV Nuritdin uzB
5 SOFIZADA Nader AFG




Main Indoor Arena
Sport gérnislerinin toplumy

shgabat 2017

Traditional Wrestling
Milli géres

Men's Freestyle +100 kg
erkek erkin usuly +100 kg

oY s

~ )

Entry List by Event
As of SAT 16 SEP 2017 At 8:57

NOC

Name

Date of Birth

AFG - Afghanistan

INA - Indonesia

IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran
MGL - Mongolia

PAK - Pakistan

TJK - Tajikistan

TKM - Turkmenistan

UZB - Uzbekistan

PAHLAWANZADA Mohammad
RAMADHANI Papang
MOHAMMADI Abdolvahed
GONGOR Purevbaatar

BASIT Muhammad
ERNAZAROV Samandar
MYRADOW Annamyrat
ORAZALYYEW Rejepaly
RAKHIMOV Sherzodjon
SUYUNOV Odiljon

Total:

10 competitors

21 MAR 1993
4 MAR 1993
30 JUN 1986
28 APR 1994
1 MAY 1995

1 SEP 1984
2 MAY 1986

26 DEC 1993
2 MAR 1996

21 AUG 1992

Note:

All changes are available in INFO

TWMS99000_C32C 2.0

SAT 16 SEP 2017 8:57
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Main Indoor Arena
Sport gérnislerinin toplumy

TURKMENISTAN
Ashgabat 2017

Traditional Wrestling
Milli géres

Men's Freestyle +100 kg
erkek erkin usuly +100 kg

Competition Sheet

QUALIFICATIONS QUARTERFINALS | SEMIFINALS | EINALS
GONGOR eL
Purevbaatar GONGOR
Purevbaatar
‘ ‘ BYE H " GONGOR
Purevbaatar
RAKHAIVMOV 28
Sherzodjon RAKHIMOV uzB 0
Sherzodjon m
‘ ‘ BYE H ’“ ORAZALYYEW 3
) TKM[ vV
Rejepal
‘ ‘MOHAMMADI . H ’»
Abdolvahed 4{ ‘MOHAMMAD' Rl H
Abdolvahed 0
‘ ‘ BYE H ’“ ORAZALYYEW
Rejepal
ORAZALYYEW
*| Reiepal TKM ORAZALYYEW
Rejepal GOLD
‘ ‘ BYE H ’“ ORAZALYYEW
4 TKM
‘ MYRADOW TKMH ’»
5
MYRADOW
Annamyrat 4{ 5 TKMH VE
Annamyrat 2
‘ ‘ BYE H ’“ MYRADOW 5
TKM [ VF
Annamyrat 2
. RAMADHANI INAH ’»
p RAMADHANI
Papang 6 INA H
Papang 0
‘ ‘ BYE H ’“ MYRADOW 0
5 TKM
Annamyrat 0
BASIT oAk
7
Muhammad . ERNAZAROV T vo
Samandar CLASSIFICATION
ERNAZAROV 4 1 ORAZALYYEW Rejepaly TKM
8 TJKH VP ’»
Samandar ERNAZAROV Tuk 12 2 MYRADOW Annamyrat TKM
Samandar 3 GONGOR Purevbaatar MGL
E@"UNOV UZBH vo ’» 3 ERNAZAROV Samandar TJK
Odilion 2 EUNOV UZBH 5 MOHAMMADI A. IRI
Odiljon 1 5 RAKHIMOV Sherzodjon UZB
PAHLAWANZADA N 5 RAMADHANI Papang  INA
Mohammad 5 SUYUNOV Odiljon uzB
9 BASIT Muhammad PAK
9 PAHIAWANZADAM. AFG



\\ Main Indoor Arena Traditional Wrestling , )

Sport gérnislerinin toplumy Milli géres § ) N \
| ' le 52 k IJ "
" Women's Freestyle -52 kg &% / ‘\(

ayal erkin usuly -52 kg N
A—;A;a‘é,;k 2017

~ )

Entry List by Event
As of SAT 16 SEP 2017 At 8:57

NOC Name Date of Birth
INA - Indonesia RAHMANIAH Dian Putri 23 APR 1990
IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran SIYAHVASHI Leila 3 APR 1999
PAK - Pakistan ASHIQ Humaira 28 JUL 1989
MARYAM 29 MAR 1990
PHI - Philippines LOBERANES Grace 19 JUL 1991
TKM - Turkmenistan BADAGLYYEWA Lagyn 3 MAR 1995
GULFIYA Jumayewa
UZB - Uzbekistan ERGASHEVA Shakhzoda 24 SEP 1998
MUYDINOVA Manzuraoy 31 DEC 1999
Total: 9 competitors

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

TWWS52000_C32C 2.0 SAT 16 SEP 2017 8:57 Page 111



Main Indoor Arena
Sport gérnislerinin toplumy

URKMENISTAN
shgabat 2017

A *

Traditional Wrestling
Milli géres

Women's Freestyle -52 kg
ayal erkin usuly -52 kg

Competition Sheet

[ oquamtemremnats | |

SEMIFINALS |

EINALS

I IYAHVASHI
1
Leila

H }“ HVAS_HI
[ o HH

ERGASHEVA
Shakhzoda

ERGASHEVA
2 uzB
Shakhzoda

ERGASHEVA
Shakhzoda

‘ ‘ BYE
3 Gulfiya KM
v Gulfiya
Jumayewa 3 V’ TKMH VE
Jumayewa 1
BYE -
‘ ‘ Gulfiya
AT
Jumayewa 0

‘ 4 ‘ ASHIQ Humaira PAK

4{ 4 ‘ ASHIQ Humaira

PAK H
0

‘ ‘ BYE

‘ 5 ‘ MARYAM

4{ 5 ‘ MARYAM

PAK H
0

J EEE e I D I e O

‘ ‘ BYE

MUYDINOVA
Manzurao

MUYDINOVA
6 uzB H ’»
Manzurao

MUYDINOVA
Manzurao

‘ ‘ BYE

ERGASHEVA 0
2 uzB
Shakhzoda

GOLD

BADAGLYYEWA
8 TKI

8 BADAGLYYEWA
Lacyn

TKM H VP }»
2

LOBERANES
7 PHI
Grace

LOBERANES
Grace

PHI

BADAGLYYEWA
Lacyn

TKM H VP }»
2

T o HH
8 BADAGLYYEWATKMH VE ’»
BADAGLYYEWA
Lacyn 2 8 TKMH VE
Lacyn 2
RAHMANIAH A 0
Dian Putri

TWWS52000_C75 4.0

CLASSIFICATION
BADAGLYYEWA Lagyn TKM
ERGASHEVA ShakhzodaUZB
GULFIYA Jumayewa ~ TKM
MUYDINOVA Manzuraoy UZB
ASHIQ Humaira PAK
LOBERANES Grace PHI
MARYAM PAK
SIYAHVASHI Leila IRI
9 RAHMANIAH Dian Putri_ It

a oo wwNn =

SAT 16 SEP 2017 18:09 Page 1/1



\\ Main Indoor Arena Traditional Wrestling , )

Sport gornisleriniri toplumy Milli géres § ° ~N \
Y Women's Freestyle -58 kg &% [k (

ayal erkin usuly -58 kg N
A—;A;a‘é,;k 2017

~ )

Entry List by Event
As of SAT 16 SEP 2017 At 8:57

NOC Name Date of Birth
IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran MAHMOUDI Zahra 15 SEP 1995
MGL - Mongolia OCHIRPUREYV Lkhagvakhuu 31 AUG 1988
PAK - Pakistan MASIH Ambreen 30 OCT 1987
PHI - Philippines TENER Noemi 14 SEP 1989
TKM - Turkmenistan ABDYRAHMANOWA Zarina 5 JAN 1993

MADRAIMOWA Zuhra 2 FEB 1990
UZB - Uzbekistan DADABOEVA Gulkhumoroy 20 NOV 1993

Total: 7 competitors

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

TWWS58000_C32C 2.0 SAT 16 SEP 2017 8:57 Page 111



Main Indoor Arena Traditional Wrestling ®
Sport gérnislerinin toplumy Milli géres

N ® ~N S
% Women's Freestyle -58 kg % /k ,

ayal erkin usuly -58 kg N

Competition Sheet

QUALIFICATIONS | | SEMIFINALS | | FINALS
MADRAIMOWA
1 Zuhra TKM MADRAIMOWA 4
1 TKM — VP
Zuhra 2
BYE ] MADRAIMOWA 4
1 TKM — VP [—
Zuhra 2
1
2 | TENER Noemi PHI o — 5
1 3 | MASIH Ambreen PAK —
0 GOLD
4
3 | MASIH Ambreen PAK > \'/e] MADRAIMOWA
— 1 TKM
OCHIRPUREV 2
4 MGL — VP —
Lkhagvakhuu 2 OCHIRPUREV 0
— 4 MGL [—
Lkhagvakhuu 0
ABDYRAHMANOWA 0
5 TKM — —
Zarina 0 DADABOEVA 0
6 uzB — —
Gulkhumoroy 0 CLASSIFICATION
DADABOEVA 4 1 MADRAIMOWA Zuhra TKM
6 uzB — VP
Gulkhumoroy 2 6 DADABOEVA uze 4 wp 2 DADABOEVA Gulkhumoroy — UZB
Gulkhumoroy 2 3  MASIH Ambreen PAK
0
7 | manmoupi zahra |1 L] 3 OCHIRPUREV Lkhagvakhuu ~ MGL
0 5 ABDYRAHMANOWA Zarina  TKM
5 MAHMOUDI Zahra IRI
5 TENER Noemi PHI

TWWS58000_C75 5.0 SAT 16 SEP 2017 18112 Page 1/1



Main Indoor Arena
\ Sport gérnislerinin toplumy
( ¥

shgabat 2017

Traditional Wrestling
Milli géres

Women's Freestyle -63 kg
ayal erkin usuly -63 kg

OFaa

~ )

Entry List by Event
As of SAT 16 SEP 2017 At 8:58

NOC

Name

Date of Birth

IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran
TKM - Turkmenistan

UZB - Uzbekistan

SALARVAND Leila
HALLYYEWA Dinara
HAYYTBAYEWA Giilnar
JURAKUZIEVA Khavaskhon
MAMADJONOVA Dilafruz

Total: 5 competitors

7 MAY 1985
4 SEP 1997
24 MAR 1985
12 SEP 1998
5 NOV 1999

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

TWWS63000_C32C 2.0

SAT 16 SEP 2017 8:58

Page 1/1



Main Indoor Arena
Sport gérnislerinin toplumy

Aéhgabéc 2017

Traditional Wrestling
Milli géres

Women's Freestyle -63 kg

ayal erkin usuly -63 kg

Competition Sheet (with Results)

Pools
Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Total
Opp. #| C.Pts.| Opp. #| C.Pts.| Opp. #| C.Pts.| Opp. #| C.Pts. | Opp. #| C.Pts. C.Pts.
Draw # | Name NOC 5oyt #] T.Pts.| Bout #] T.Pts.| Bout #] T.Pts.| Bout #] T.Pts.| Bout #] T.Pts. T.Pts.
. ] 2A 5 5A 4 4A 5 3A 0 14
1A|HALLYYEWA Dinara TKM ] > 18 > 35 > o) 0 5
. 1A 0 3A 0 5A 4 4A 5 9
2A | MAMADJONOVA Dilafruz uzB ] 7 9 0 37 > 2 > 5
; . . 4A 5 2A 4 1A 4 5A 5 18
3A|HAYYTBAYEWA Gilnar TKM 5 > 9 > o) > 99 > 3
. 3A 0 1A 0 5A 0 2A 0 0
4A | SALARVAND Leila IRI 5 0 35 0 0 0 2 0 0
1A 0 2A 0 4A 5 3A 0 5
5A | JURAKUZIEVA Khavaskhon uzB 18 0 37 0 0 1 99 0 1
CLASSIFICATION
Rank [Name NOC | Play| Won| Lost|C.Pts. | T.Pts.
1|HAYYTBAYEWA Giilnar TKM 4 4 0 18 8
2| HALLYYEWA Dinara TKM 4 3 1 14 6
3| MAMADJONOVA Dilafruz UZB 4 2 2 9 5
4| JURAKUZIEVA Khavaskhon UZB 4 1 3 5 1
5| SALARVAND Leila IRI 4 0 4 0 0
Legend:
# Number C. Pts. Classification Points
Opp. Opponent T. Pts. Technical Points
TWWS63000_C75 5.0 SAT 16 SEP 2017 1839 Page 1/1



Main Indoor Arena
\ Sport gérnislerinin toplumy

shgabat 2017

Traditional Wrestling
Milli géres

Women's Freestyle -70 kg
ayal erkin usuly -70 kg

o A

~ )

Entry List by Event
As of SAT 16 SEP 2017 At 8:58

NOC

Name

Date of Birth

INA - Indonesia

IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran
PAK - Pakistan

TKM - Turkmenistan

UZB - Uzbekistan

NENGRUM Anita Dwi
MAJDI Zahra

KHAN Beenish
SURKIYEWA Nasiba
UZAKOWA Rano
ISMATOVA Gulmira

Total: 6 competitors

21 SEP 1986
2 FEB 1997
21 JAN 1990
11 JAN 1982
12 JAN 1992
4 JUL 1985

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

TWWS70000_C32C 2.0

SAT 16 SEP 2017 8:58

Page 1/1



Main Indoor Arena Traditional Wrestling ®
Sport gérnislerinin toplumy Milli géres

S P ~N S
: Women's Freestyle -70k
" y 9 o3 L}:\(

ayal erkin usuly -70kg

Competition Sheet

QUALIFICATIONS | | SEMI-FINALS | | FINALS
NENGRUM
1 INA [—
Anita Dwi NENGRUM 0
1 INA [—
Anita Dwi 0

. 4
SURKIYEWA Nasiba TKM ? VO —

2
2 | SURKIYEWA Nasiba TKM [—] T 2
1 2 | SURKIYEWA Nasiba TKM ? VP
GOLD
1 2 | SURKIYEWA Nasiba TKM
. 0
3 | KHAN Beenish PAK T -
5
—1 4 | ISMATOVA Gulmira UZB ? VF
4
4 | ISMATOVA Gulmira UZB ? VP [—
1

IS

ISMATOVA Guimira UZB [—| —

0
5 | MAJDI Zahra IRI o . CLASS’IFICATION

6 | UZAKOWA Rano TKM — 1 SURKIYEWA Nasiba TKM
0 2 ISMATOVA Gulmira uzB

4 . ]
6 | UZAKOWA Rano TKM — vP 3 NENGRUM Anita Dwi INA
2 3 UZAKOWA Rano TKM
5 KHAN Beenish PAK
5 MAJDI Zahra IRI

TWWS70000_C75 7.0 MON 18 SEP 2017 1257 Page 1/1



\\ Main Indoor Arena Traditional Wrestling , )

Sport gérnislerinin toplumy Milli géres § ) N \
. ' tyle +70 k IJ "
" Women's Freestyle +70 kg &% /‘\(

ayal erkin usuly +70 kg N
A—;A;a‘é,;k 2017

~ )

Entry List by Event
As of SAT 16 SEP 2017 At 8:58

NOC Name Date of Birth
INA - Indonesia RIDWAN Ridha Wahdaniyati 13 OCT 1991
IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran RAHIMI Saeideh 2 JAN 1995
MGL - Mongolia GANBOLD Sarangoo 1 MAY 1995

OTGON Munkhtsetseg 16 MAR 1988
TJK - Tajikistan SEDUNOVA Mariya 17 APR 1990
TKM - Turkmenistan EGEMBERDIYEWA Maksuda 3 JUN 1994

MUHAMMEDOWA Jahan 6 DEC 1996
UZB - Uzbekistan SHERALIEVA Sakhobat 16 APR 1989

Total: 8 competitors

Note:
All changes are available in INFO

TWWS71000_C32C 2.0 SAT 16 SEP 2017 8:58 Page 111



TURKMENISTAN
Ashgabat 2017

Main Indoor Arena

Sport gérnislerinin toplumy

Traditional Wrestling

Milli géres

Women's Freestyle +70kg
ayal erkin usuly +70kg

S

J

¥ =T

Competition Sheet

QUARTER-FINALS SEMI-FINALS FINALS
SHERALIEVA
1 ZB
Sakhobat u MUHAMMEDOWA
TKM
Jahan
MUHAMMEDOWA
2 TKM '
Jahan OTGON
MGL VP —
NMIUNKr g
OTGON
3 MGL VP
NMIUNKr OTGON
2 MGL VP
Munkt g GOLD
4 | RAHIMI Saeideh IRI OTGON
— MGL
NMIUNKr g
5 | SEDUNOVA Mariya TJK EGEMBERDIVEWA
TKM
Maksuda
EGEMBERDIYEWA
6 TKM VF
Maksuda GANBOLD MGL || CLASSIFICATION
Sarangoo 1 OTGON Munkhtsetseg MGL
RIDWAN 2 GANBOLD Sarangoo MGL
7 INA
Ridha Wahdaniyati GANBOLD MGL w 3 MUHAMMEDOWA Jahan TKM
Sarangoo 3 EGEMBERDIYEWA Maksuda TKM
GANBOLD .
6 MGL vo 5 RAHIMI Saeideh IRI
Sarangoo 5 RIDWAN Ridha Wahdaniyati  INA
5 SEDUNOVA Mariya TJK
5 SHERALIEVA Sakhobat uzB

TWWS71000_C75 5.0

MON 18 SEP 2017 13:24 Pag
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A

" 3% 16 SEP 2017

Main Indoor Arena
Sport gérnislerinini toplumy

Traditional Wrestling

Milli géres

(\‘7;@;;,;;0‘9 11:00 ]
Y
Session Results
SESSION 1 - MAT B
Weight| Bout Draw NOC | Tech. Clas. |Res. -
Category No Round Colour No Name Code Pts Pts |Code Officials
WFS . GREEN 1|HALLYYEWA D TKM 2 5 R 10
1 |Nordic Pool VF
63 Kg oree RED 2| MAMADJONOVA D uzB 1 0 ﬁ,ﬁg
WFS . GREEN 3|HAYYTBAYEWA G TKM 2 5 R12
2 | Nordic Pool VF
63 Kg erdie oo RED 4| SALARVAND L IRI 0 0 e
WFS ) GREEN 8 |BADAGLYYEWA L TKM 2 5 R 11
3 | 1/8 Final VE
52 Kg nais RED 9| RAHMANIAH D INA 0 0 e
WFS _ GREEN 2|TENER N PHI 0 1 R 14
4 rterfinal VO
58 Kg Quarterfinals RED 3|MASIH A PAK 2 4 W
WFS _ GREEN 4 |OCHIRPUREV L MGL 2 4 R 13
5 rterfinal VP
58 Kg Quarterfinals RED 5| ABDYRAHMANOWA Z TKM 0 0 s
WFS _ GREEN 6 | DADABOEVA G uzB 2 4 R 15
6 rterfinals VP
58 Kg Quarterfi RED 7| MAHMOUDI Z IRI 0 0 ﬂ,,284
WFS _ GREEN 3|KHAN B PAK 0 0 R 14
7 rterfinals VP
70 Kg Quarteri RED 4 [ISMATOVA G uzB 2 4 ﬁ,ﬂse
WFS _ GREEN 5|MAJDI Z IRI 0 0 R 16
rterfinal VP
70 Kg 8 |Quarterfinals RED 6 |UZAKOWA R TKM 2 4 #Azsz
WFS _ GREEN 1|SHERALIEVA S uzB 0 0 R 20
9 rterfinal vV
+70Kg Quarterfinals RED 2 MUHAMMEDOWA J TKM 1 3 e
WFS _ GREEN 3|OTGON M MGL 2 4 R 15
10 rterfinals VP
+70 Kg Quarterin RED 4 |RAHIMI S IRI 0 0 ﬁ,ﬂé’
WFS _ GREEN 5|SEDUNOVA M TIK 0 0 R17
11 rterfinal VF
+70Kg Quarterfinals RED 6 EGEMBERDIYEWA M TKM 1 5 '
WFS _ GREEN 7 |RIDWAN R INA 1 1 R 13
12 rterfinals VO
+70 Kg Quarterfina RED 8 | GANBOLD S MGL 2 4 ﬁ,,‘g‘
MFS _ GREEN 2 | MAKHAMADOV N uzB 0 0 R 11
1 rterfinal ; VP
100Kg 13 |Quarterfinals RED 3|AYAZOW B TKM 2 4 'y
MFS _ GREEN 4 |SOFIZADA N AFG 0 0 R12
14 rterfinals VF
100 Kg Quarterfin RED 5| BATYROW S TKM 1 5 e
MFS _ GREEN 6 | KULDASHEV | uzB 1 3 R 15
15 rterfinals \AY%
100 Kg Quarteri RED 7 |BAATAR B MGL 0 0 ﬂ,ﬂse
Legend:
Clas.Pts  Classification Points J Judge
M Mat chairman MFS Men Freestyle
No Number R Referee
Res Results Tech.Pts Technical Points
VF Victory by Fall Vo Victory by Technical Advantage (loser w/points)
VP Victory by Technical Advantage (loser wo/points) WFS Women Freestyle

TWO0000000_C74 1.0

SAT 16 SEP 2017 15:32
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Main Indoor Arena
Sport gérnislerinini toplumy

A

" 3% 16 SEP 2017

Traditional Wrestling
Milli géres

(\‘7;@;;,; w7 11:00 ]
YV 4
Session Results
SESSION 1 - MAT B
Weight| Bout Draw NOC | Tech. Clas. |Res. -
Category| No Round Colour No | Name Code Pts Pts |Code Officials
MFS , GREEN 7 BASITM PAK 0 0 R14
16 |1/8 Final VP
+100 Kg nais RED 8| ERNAZAROV S TJK 2 4 'y
MFS , GREEN 9 | SUYUNOV O uzB 2 4 R13
17 |1/8 Final VO
+100 Kg e RED 10| PAHLAWANZADA M AFG 1 1 ﬁ,ﬂg
WFS| e Nordic Pool GREEN 5| JURAKUZIEVA K uzB 0 0lyp 5% Jo
| v
63 Kg RED 1|HALLYYEWA D TKM 2 4 M6
WFS| L9 Nordic Pool GREEN 2| MAMADJONOVA D uzB 0 0 b 5{11 3
| - v
63 Kg RED 3|HAYYTBAYEWA G TKM 2 4 M6
WFS , GREEN 1| SIYAHVASHI L IRI 0 0 R 11
20 rterfinal VP
52 Kg Quarterfinals RED 2| ERGASHEVA S uze 2 4 e
WFS , GREEN 3|GULFIYAJ TKM 1 5 R12
21 rterfinal VF
52 Kg Quarterfinals RED 4|ASHIQ H PAK 0 0 s
WFS , GREEN 5 MARYAM PAK 0 0 R19
22 rterfinal VP
52 Kg Quarterfinals RED 6 MUYDINOVA M uzB 2 4 ﬂ,,283
WFS , GREEN 7 |LOBERANES G PHI 0 0 R16
23 rterfinal - VF
52 Kg Quarterfinals RED 8 BADAGLYYEWA L TKM 2 5 s
WFS " GREEN 1| MADRAIMOWA Z TKM 2 4 R22
24 | Semifinal VP
58 Kg emiinas RED 3|MASIH A PAK 0 0 'y
WFS " GREEN 4| OCHIRPUREV L MGL 0 0 R15
25 | Semifinal VP
58 Kg emiinas RED 6| DADABOEVA G uzB 2 4 7Y
WFS " GREEN 1|NENGRUM A INA 0 0 R17
26 | Semifinal - VP
70Kg emiinars RED 2| SURKIVEWA N TKM 2 4 e
WFS " GREEN 4|ISMATOVA G uzB 2 5 R13
27 | Semifinal VF
70 Kg emiinas RED 6| UZAKOWA R TKM 0 0 e
WFS " GREEN 2 MUHAMMEDOWA J TKM 0 0 R18
2 final VP
s70Kg| 28| Semifinals RED 3|OTGONM MGL 2 4 Mo
WFS " GREEN 6 EGEMBERDIYEWA M TKM 0 0 R11
29 | Semifinal v
+70 Kg emitinars RED 8| GANBOLD S MGL 1 3 e
MFS - GREEN 1|MAMATQULOV A TJK 0 0 R12
final - VP
100Kg 30 Semifinals RED 3|AVAZOW B TKM 2 4 s
Legend:
Clas.Pts  Classification Points J Judge
M Mat chairman MFS Men Freestyle
No Number R Referee
Res Results Tech.Pts  Technical Points
VF Victory by Fall Vo Victory by Technical Advantage (loser w/points)
VP Victory by Technical Advantage (loser wo/points) WFS Women Freestyle

TWO0000000_C74 1.0

SAT 16 SEP 2017 15:32
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A

Main Indoor Arena
Sport gérnislerinini toplumy

" 3% 16 SEP 2017

Traditional Wrestling

Milli géres

#&

(\‘7;@:;,; w7 11:00 ]
Session Results
SESSION 1 - MATB
Weight| Bout Draw NOC | Tech. Clas. |Res. -
Category No Round Colour No Name Code Pts Pts |Code Officials
MFS - GREEN 5 /BATYROW S TKM 2 4 R 10
31 |Semifinal VP
100 Kg emiinas RED 6| KULDASHEV | uzB 0 0 s
MFS ) GREEN 1|GONGOR P MGL 1 3 R 15
32 rterfinal ‘'A%
+100 Kg Quarterfinals RED 2| RAKHIMOV S uzB 0 0 e
MFS ) GREEN 3| MOHAMMADI A IRI 0 0 R 18
33 rterfinal v VF
+100 Kg Quarterfinals RED 4| ORAZALYVEW R TKM 2 5 D
MFS ) GREEN 5 MYRADOW A TKM 2 5 R 22
34 rterfinal VF
+100 Kg Quarterfinals RED 6 |RAMADHANI P INA 0 0 e
MFS ) GREEN 8 |[ERNAZAROV S TJK 2 4 R 16
35 rterfinals VO
+100 Kg Quarterfi RED 9| SUYUNOV O uzB 1 1 e
WFS i GREEN 2 | ERGASHEVA S uzB 2 4 R 11
38 | Semifinals > VP
52 Kg emin RED 3|GULFIYA J TKM 0 0 ﬂ,,187
WFS i GREEN 6 | MUYDINOVA M uzB 0 0 R 13
39 | Semifinal v VP
52 Kg emiinars RED 8 BADAGLYYEWA L TKM 2 4 e
MFS 40 | semifinals GREEN 1| GONGOR P MGL 0 0 VP
1T 5
+100 Kg RED 4| ORAZALYYEW R TKM 2 4
MFS 41 | semifinals GREEN 5 MYRADOW A TKM 2 5 VE
1T
+100 Kg RED 8 |[ERNAZAROV S TJK 0 0
Legend:
Clas.Pts  Classification Points J Judge
M Mat chairman MFS Men Freestyle
No Number R Referee
Res Results Tech.Pts Technical Points
VF Victory by Fall Vo Victory by Technical Advantage (loser w/points)
VP Victory by Technical Advantage (loser wo/points) WFS Women Freestyle

TWO0000000_C74 1.0
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SESSION 1 - MAT C
Weight| Bout Draw NOC | Tech. Clas. |Res. -
Category| No | 74" Colour | o Name Code | Pts Pts |Code | Officials
MFS _ GREEN 2| ANWAR M PAK 0 0 R 25
1 rterfinal ; ; VD
57 Kg Quarterfinals RED 3|YAKUBOW Y TKM 2 5 ﬂ,,376
MFS . GREEN 4 |QURBONOV F TJK 0 5 R 33
2 rterfinal VD
57 Kg Quarterfinals RED 5 NOROUZI G IR 1 0 T
MFS _ GREEN 6 |GOGOW A TKM 2 4 R 26
3 rterfinals VP
57 Kg Quarterfin RED 7|NosIROV K uzB 0 0 V4
MFS _ GREEN 1| GHORBANPOUR N IRI 0 0 R27
4 rterfinals VD
62 Kg Quarterfina RED 2|UMMATOV F uzB 2 5 ﬂ,,278
MFS i GREEN 3|EYEBERDIYEW N TKM 2 5 R 32
5 rterfinal VD
62Kg Quarterfinals RED 4| ADNAN R PAK 0 0 S
MFS _ GREEN 5|AMIRI J AFG 5 5 R 29
6 rterfinal ; VD
62 Kg Quarterfinals RED 6 |AYAZOW T TKM 1 0 ﬁ,ﬁ;’
MFS _ GREEN 7 |KHABIBULLAEV A uzB 5 4 R 34
7 rterfinal VO
62 Kg Quarterfinals RED 8 | ALIBERDIZODA | TJK 1 1 ﬁ,,399
MFS _ GREEN 1|SANGILOV S uzB 1 3 R 33
8 | Quarterfinals vV
68 Kg @ ' RED 2|MUSTAFOQULOV M TJK 0 0 ﬂ,ﬁf
MFS _ GREEN 3| DURDYMYRADOW T TKM 2 4 R 31
9 rterfinal VP
68 Kg Quarterfinals RED 4|NASERI A AFG 0 0 N
MFS _ GREEN 5|AMIRI E IRI 2 4 R34
10 rterfinal VP
68 Kg Quarterfinals RED 6| SOTVOLDIEV E uzB 0 0 W2
MFS _ GREEN 7 |BERDIYEW D TKM 5 5 R 28
11 rterfinal vD
68 Kg Quarterfinals RED 8 [MORTE J PHI 0 0 ﬂ,,378
MFS _ GREEN 2|ABDYYEW D TKM 2 4 R 26
12 | Quarterfinals VP
75 Kg Quarterti RED 3| GHOORZAI A AFG 0 0 T
MFS _ GREEN 4 | GULMAHMADZODA B TIK 1 1 R 29
13 rterfinal h VO
75Kg Quarterfinals RED 5 | WELMAMMEDOW O TKM 2 4 ﬂ,,‘q’gz
MFS _ GREEN 6 |DAZI G IRI 2 4 R 25
14 rterfinal VO
75Kg Quarterfinals RED 7 |RUZIEV H uzB 1 1 ﬂ,,397
MFS _ GREEN 1|NEMATOV E uzB 2 4 R 30
15 |Quarterfinals VP
82 Kg Quarterfi RED 2| FANOOS H AFG 0 0 ]
MFS _ GREEN 3|ULLAHH PAK 0 0 R27
16 rterfinal - ; VD
82 Kg Quarterfinals RED 4|BAYDURDYYEW B TKM 2 5 e
Legend:
Clas.Pts Classification Points J Judge
M Mat chairman MFS Men Freestyle
No Number R Referee
Res Results Tech.Pts Technical Points
VD Victory at the Disqualification Vo Victory by Technical Advantage (loser w/points)
VP Victory by Technical Advantage (loser wo/points)

TWO0000000_C74 1.0

SAT 16 SEP 2017 15:32
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Session Results
SESSION 1- MAT C
Weight| Bout Draw NOC | Tech. Clas. |Res. -
Category No Round Colour No Name Code Pts Pts |Code Officials
MFS , GREEN 5 | MAKHKAMOV K uzB 0 0 R2
17 rterfinal - VD
82 Kg Quarterfinals RED 6 NURYVEW S TKM 2 5 Vi
MFS , GREEN 7 | TORABI H IRI 1 3 R 31
18 | Quarterfinals 'A%
82Kg Quarterti RED 8| SULTONOV Z TIK 0 0 W
MFS , GREEN 1| YBRAYYMGULYYEW A TKM 2 4 R32
19 rterfinal VP
90 Kg Quarterfinals RED 2| ADNAN M PAK 0 0 W
MFS , GREEN 3| MOHAMMADI B AFG 1 0 R34
20 rterfinal VD
90 Kg Quarterfinals RED 4|MAVLONOV O uzB 1 5 ﬂ,,375
MFS , GREEN 5|NAVRUZZODA A TJK 2 4 R27
21 rterfinal VP
90 Kg Quarterfinals RED 6| EGAMOV A uzB 0 0 Ny
MFS ) GREEN 7 | Owezgeldi B TKM 2 4 R25
22 rterfinal VP
90 Kg Quarterfinals RED 8| AVAZ ZADEH D IRI 0 0 o
MFS " GREEN 1|LOBREGUITO A PHI 0 0 R 28
2 final . ; VP
57Kg| 23 Semifinals RED 3| YAKUBOW Y TKM 2 4 e
MFS " GREEN 4|QURBONOV F TJK 0 0 R 26
24 final VP
57 Kg Semifinals RED 6/ GOGOW A TKM 2 4 2
MFS " GREEN 2|UMMATOV F uzB 0 0 R27
25 | Semifinal . - VP
62 Kg emitinars RED 3| EYEBERDIYEW N TKM 2 4 W2
MFS - GREEN 5|AMIRI J AFG 2 5 R 33
26 | Semifinal VD
62 Kg emitinars RED 7 |KHABIBULLAEV A uzB 0 0 ﬂ,,377
MFS " GREEN 1| SANGILOV S uzB 0 0 R 32
27 | Semifinal VD
68 Kg emilina’s RED 3| DURDYMYRADOW T TKM 2 5 V4
MFS - GREEN 5|AMIRI E IRI 0 0 R29
28 | Semifinal - VD
68 Kg emifinals RED 7| BERDIVEW D TKM 1 5 238
MFS " GREEN 1| MASHRABOV | uzB 2 4 R25
29 | Semifinal - VP
75 Kg emiinars RED 2| ABDYYEW D TKM 0 0 S
MFS| o0 | semifinals GREEN 5| WELMAMMEDOW O TKM 2 41p
1Tl
75 Kg RED 6|DAZI G IRI 0 0
MFS| o) | semifinals GREEN 1|NEMATOV E uzB 0 0o
1Tl v G
82 Kg RED 4|BAYDURDYYEW B TKM 2 5
Legend:
Clas.Pts  Classification Points J Judge
M Mat chairman MFS Men Freestyle
No Number R Referee
Res Results Tech.Pts  Technical Points
VD Victory at the Disqualification VP Victory by Technical Advantage (loser wo/points)

TWO0000000_C74 1.0
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Session Results
SESSION 1 - MAT C
Weight| Bout Draw NOC | Tech. Clas. |Res. -
Category No Round Colour No Name Code Pts Pts |Code Officlals
MFS o GREEN 6 [NURYYEW S TKM 1 5
32 | Semifinal VD
82 Kg emifinals RED 7| TORABI H IRI 0 0
MFS 33 | Semifinals GREEN 1| YBRAYYMGULYYEW A TKM 0 0 VD
1Tl
90 Kg RED 4|MAVLONOV O uzBe 2 5
MFS o GREEN 5|NAVRUZZODA A TJK 0 0
4 | Semifinal - VP
9oKg| 34 Semifinals RED 7| Owezgeldi B TKM 2 4
WFS . GREEN 4| SALARVAND L IRI 0 0 R13
36 | Nordic Pool ; VD
63 Kg erdie oo RED 1|HALLYVEWA D TKM 2 5 e
WFS . GREEN 3|HAYYTBAYEWA G TKM 2 5
99 | Nordic Pool VD
63 Kg ordic Foo RED 5|JURAKUZIEVA K uzBe 0 0
WFS ) GREEN 5|JURAKUZIEVA K uzB 0 0 R15
37 | Nordic Pool VP
63 Kg erdie o RED 2| MAMADJONOVA D uzB 2 4 'y
WFS ) GREEN 5|JURAKUZIEVA K uzB 1 5 R 10
40 | Nordic Pool VD
63 Kg erdie oo RED 4| SALARVAND L IRI 0 0 e
Legend:
Clas.Pts  Classification Points J Judge
M Mat chairman MFS Men Freestyle
No Number R Referee
Res Results Tech.Pts Technical Points
VD Victory at the Disqualification VP Victory by Technical Advantage (loser wo/points)
WFS Women Freestyle

TWO0000000_C74 1.0
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SESSION 2 - MAT C
Weight| Bout Draw NOC | Tech. Clas. |Res. -
Category| No | 74" Colour | o Name Code | Pts Pts |Code | Officials
GREEN 2 |ERGASHEVA S uzB 0 0 R 10
WFS 41 |Finals v VP J 30
52 Kg RED 8 | BADAGLYYEWA L TKM 2 4 M6
REEN 1| MADRAIMOWA Z TKM 2 4 R 30
WPS 42 |Finals G VP J 21
58 Kg RED 6 | DADABOEVA G uzB 0 0 M7
WFS _ GREEN 1 |HALLYYEWA D TKM 0 0 R 27
43 | Nordic Pool - ; VP
63 Kg orele oo RED 3|HAYYTBAYEWA G TKM 2 4 ﬂ,,386
WFS _ GREEN 2 | MAMADJONOVA D uzB 2 5 R17
44 | Nordic Pool VD
63 Kg orele oo RED 4| SALARVAND L IRI 0 0 ﬁ,ﬁ;‘
WFS . GREEN 2 |SURKIYEWA N TKM 2 4 R 10
45 |Final VO
70 Kg nals RED 4 [ISMATOVA G uzB 1 1 ﬁ,,zé’
WFS . GREEN 3|OTGON M MGL 2 4 R27
46 |Final VP
+70 Kg naws RED 8| GANBOLD S MGL 0 0 e
MFS . GREEN 3|YAKUBOW Y TKM 0 0 R 16
47 |Final VP
57 Kg e RED 6/ GOCOW A TKM 2 4 W
MFS . GREEN 3|EYEBERDIYEW N TKM 2 4 R12
48 |Finals VP
62 Kg na RED 5 AMIRI J AFG 0 0 ﬂ,,392
GREEN 3| DURDYMYRADOW T TKM 0 0 R 13
MFS| 49 | Finals : VD J o8
68 Kg RED 7 |BERDIYEW D TKM 2 5 M6
MFS . GREEN 1| MASHRABOV | uzB 2 4 R 11
50 |Final - VO
75Kg nals RED 5 | WELMAMMEDOW O TKM 1 1 ﬂ,,275
GREEN 4 ||BAYDURDYYEW B TKM 0 0 R 31
MPS 51 |Finals v VD J19
82 Kg RED 6 NURYYEW S TKM 2 5 8
GREEN 4 |MAVLONOV O uzB 2 4 R 26
MPS 52 |Finals = VO J10
90 Kg RED 7| OWEZGELDI B TKM 1 1 M9
Legend:
Clas.Pts  Classification Points J Judge
M Mat chairman MFS Men Freestyle
No Number R Referee
Res Results Tech.Pts Technical Points
VD Victory at the Disqualification Vo Victory by Technical Advantage (loser w/points)
VP Victory by Technical Advantage (loser wo/points) WFS Women Freestyle

TWO0000000_C74 1.0

SAT 16 SEP 2017 21:48
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Session Results
SESSION 2 - MATC
Weight| Bout Draw NOC | Tech. Clas. |Res. -
Category No Round Colour No Name Code Pts Pts |Code Officials
MFS . GREEN 3|AYAZOW B TKM 1 0 R 25
53 |Finals VD
100 Kg ! RED 5|BATYROW S TKM 2 5 ‘,{ASéS
GREEN 4|ORAZALYYEW R TKM 1 3 R 29
MPS 54 |Finals \AY% J 28
+100 Kg RED 5|MYRADOW A TKM 0 0 M7
Legend:
Clas.Pts Classification Points J Judge
M Mat chairman MFS Men Freestyle
No Number R Referee
Res Results Tech.Pts Technical Points
VD Victory at the Disqualification

TWO0000000_C74 1.0
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Session Results

SESSION 3 - MAT B

Weight| Bout Draw NOC | Tech. Clas. |Res. -
Category No Round Colour No Name Code Pts Pts |Code Officlals
REEN 4|BHOI D IND 0 R 11
MCS 1 |1/8 Finals G VE J 21
57 Kg RED 5|GOCOW A TKM 2 M6
MCS , GREEN 6 NOSIROV K uzB 2 R 10
2 |1/8 Final VP
57 Kg 8 Finals RED 7| CATERM PHI 0 e
MCS , GREEN 8|SATHE A IND 0 R 14
1/8 Final VE
57 Kg 8 |1/8 Finals RED 9 | MURATKHAN B KAZ 2 ﬂ,,zg
MCS , GREEN 10| MYRADOW S TKM 2 R 31
4 |1/8 Final VF
57 Kg 8 Finals RED 11/ QURBONOV F TIK 0 S
REEN  12|SHAHID M PAK 0 R34
MCS 5 | 1/8 Finals G VE J 38
57 Kg RED 13| TYNCHTYKBEK UULU B KGZ 2 M43
MCS , GREEN 4 |NASERI A AFG 2 R21
1/8 Final VE
68 Kg 6 | V/8 Finals RED 5| ASHURZODA A TJK 1 ﬂ,ﬂé’
REEN 6|SOTVOLDIEV E uzB 2 R 28
MCS 7 |1/8 Finals G VO J 34
68 Kg RED 7 |SHALGYNBEKULY A KAZ 1 M 13
MCS , GREEN 8| KHAN S PAK 1 R38
1/8 Final VO
68 Kg 8 |1/8 Finals RED 9|AMIRI E IRI 2 ﬂ,,z%
REEN 10| TONGBRAMR IND 0 R 28
MCS 9 |1/8 Finals G v VP J 31
68 Kg RED 11 |BERDIYEW D TKM 2 M 13
MCS . GREEN 12| MUSTAFOQULOV M TJK 2 R 14
10 | 1/8 Final Vo
eaKg 10 |V/BFinals RED 13| NOORZAI W AFG 0 '
REEN 4| MAKHKAMOV K uzB 0 R13
MCS 11 |1/8 Finals G 7 A% J10
82 Kg RED 5 PATDYYEW H TKM 1 M6
MCS , GREEN 6| DRIGH M PAK 0 R 24
12 | 1/8 Final VP
82 Kg 8 Finals RED 7| TORABI H IRI 2 ﬂ,ﬂé’
MCS . GREEN 8 |SULTONOV Z TJK 1 R 34
13 | 1/8 Final VF
goKg 13|18 Finals RED 9|MEHRABAN S AFG 2 e
MCS , GREEN| 10 AYAZOW T TKM 0 R13
14 | 1/8 Final vV
82 Kg 8 Finals RED 11 | KUDAIBERDIEV E KGZ 1 ﬂ,ﬂé’
MCS , GREEN| 12 KULMANBETOV A KAZ 2 R23
15 | 1/8 Final vw
g2Kg| °|V/BFinals RED 13| FANOOS H AFG 1 2
MCS , GREEN 4 |NISHANOV | KGZ 2 R 14
16 |1/8 Final VP
+100 Kg 6 |1/8 Finals RED 5|MULLA A IND 0 ﬁﬁS
MCS , GREEN 6|BASIT M PAK 0 R28
17 | 1/8 Final VP
+100 Kg 8 Finals RED 7|GONGOR P MGL 2 W8
Legend:
Clas.Pts Classification Points J Judge
M Mat chairman MCS Men Classic Style
No Number R Referee
Res Results Tech.Pts  Technical Points
VF Victory by Fall Vo Victory by Technical Advantage (loser w/points)
VP Victory by Technical Advantage (loser wo/points) vw Victory by Weigh-in
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Session Results
SESSION 3 - MAT B
Weight| Bout Draw NOC | Tech. Clas. |Res. -
Category| No | 74" Colour | o Name Code | Pts Pts |Code | Officials
MCS _ GREEN 8 | SUYUNOV O uzB 0 R34
18 |1/8 Final VP
+100 Kg 8 nars RED 9| ERNAZAROV S TIK 2 ﬁ,ﬂé’
MCS| 1o |18 Finals GREEN 10| GHOLAMPOUR H IRI 0 VE 5%2343
| -
+100 Kg RED 11 |ORAZALYYEW R TKM 2 M6
MCS| 50 |1/8 Finals GREEN| 12| RAMADHANI P INA 0 VE 5% 223]
|
+100 Kg RED 13 | PAHLAWANZADA M AFG 2 M6
MCS _ GREEN 1 |ANWAR M PAK 2 R 38
21 rter-final VO
57 Kg Quarter-finals RED 2| ZARIPOV S TIK 1 ﬂ,,‘q’é'
MCS _ GREEN 3|NOROUZI G IRI 0 R 11
22 rter-final VF
57 Kg Quarter-finals RED 5| GOGOW A TKM 2 e
MCS _ GREEN 6|NOSIROV K uzB 2 R10
2 rter-final VP
57Kg| 23 |Quanerfinals RED 9| MURATKHAN B KAZ 0 2
MCS _ GREEN  10|MYRADOW S TKM 2 R 21
24 rter-final vV
57 Kg Quarter-finals RED 13| TYNCHTYKBEK UULU B KGZ 0 e
MCS _ GREEN 1 |HOJAMBERDIYEW A TKM 2 R 38
25 rter-final VP
68 Kg Quarter-finals RED 2| MANZOOR M PAK 0 '
MCS _ GREEN 3|SANGILOV S uzB 2 R 23
26 rter-final VF
68 Kg Quarter-finals RED 4| NASERI A AFG 0 R
MCS _ GREEN 6|SOTVOLDIEV E uzB 2 R 11
27 rter-final VP
68 Kg Quarter-finals RED 9| AMIRI E IR 0 o
MCS| oo | Quarter-finals GREEN|  11|BERDIYEW D TKM 2 VP 5% 2311
=Tl
68 Kg RED 12 MUSTAFOQULOV M TJK 0 M6
MCS _ GREEN 1 INEMATOV E uzB 1 R 28
29 rter-final VO
82 Kg Quarter-finals RED 2| YORIEV H TJK 2 ﬂ,ﬂé’
MCS _ GREEN 3|KOZHOMURATOV B KGZ 0 R 31
30 rter-final ; VD
82 Kg Quarter-finals RED 5|PATDYYEW H TKM 1 W8
MCS _ GREEN 7| TORABI H IRI 0 R 11
31 rter-final VP
82 Kg Quarter-finals RED 9| MEHRABAN S AFG 2 e
MCS _ GREEN  11|KUDAIBERDIEV E KGZ 2 R34
32 rter-final VFE
82 Kg Quarter-finals RED 12 KULMANBETOV A KAZ 1 ﬂ,,zg
MCS _ GREEN 1 |RAKHIMOV S uzB 0 R 24
33 rter-final s VP
+100 Kg Quarter-finals RED 2| ATAMAMMEDOW J TKM 2 ﬁ,,z%
Legend:
Clas.Pts Classification Points J Judge
M Mat chairman MCS Men Classic Style
No Number R Referee
Res Results Tech.Pts Technical Points
VD Victory at the Disqualification VF Victory by Fall
VO Victory by Technical Advantage (loser w/points) VP Victory by Technical Advantage (loser wo/points)

TWO0000000_C74 2.0
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Session Results
SESSION 3 - MAT B
Weight| Bout Draw NOC | Tech. Clas. |Res. -
Category| No Round Colour No Name Code Pts Pts |Code Officials
MCS : GREEN 3|MIROV M TJK 1 R 14
34 rter-final vV
+100 Kg Quarter-finals RED 4 |NISHANOV | KGZ 0 ﬁ,,Sg
MCS : GREEN 7 GONGOR P MGL 0 R 11
35 rter-final VE
+100 Kg Quarter-finals RED 9| ERNAZAROV S TIK 1 e
MCS , GREEN 11 |ORAZALYYEW R TKM 2 R28
36 rter-final VP
+100 Kg Quarter-finals RED 13| PAHLAWANZADA M AFG 0 W
MCS o GREEN 1|ANWAR M PAK 0 R21
37 | Semi-final VP
57 Kg emirinas RED 5/GOcOW A TKM 2 i
MCS o GREEN 6 |NOSIROV K uzB 0 R 11
38 | Semi-final vV
57 Kg emiinars RED 10| MYRADOW S TKM 1 s
MCS o GREEN 1|HOJAMBERDIVEW A TKM 2 R10
39 | Semi-finals VP
68 Kg em-t RED 3/ SANGILOV S uzB 0 e
MCS o GREEN 6| SOTVOLDIEV E uzB 0 R21
40 | Semi-final - VP
eKg| 40 |Semrinals RED 11|BERDIVEW D TKM 2 W8
MCS| 11 | semifinals GREEN 2| YORIEV H TJK 0 vp 5% 2234
=Tl -
82 Kg RED 5|PATDYYEW H TKM 2 M6
MCS o GREEN 9 |MEHRABAN S AFG 0 R14
42 | Semi-final VP
82 Kg emi-finals RED 11| KUDAIBERDIEV E KGZ 2 e
MCS o GREEN 2| ATAMAMMEDOW J TKM 2 R 31
43 | Semi-final VP
+100 Kg emiinas RED 3 |MIROV M TJK 0 ﬁ,,368
MCS o GREEN 9 | ERNAZAROV S TJK 0 R11
44 | Semi-final - vV
+100 Kg emiinars RED 11 |ORAZALYVEW R TKM 1 s
Legend:
Clas.Pts Classification Points J Judge
M Mat chairman MCS Men Classic Style
No Number R Referee
Res Results Tech.Pts  Technical Points
VF Victory by Fall VP Victory by Technical Advantage (loser wo/points)

TWO0000000_C74 2.0
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Session Results
SESSION 3 - MAT C
Weight| Bout Draw NOC | Tech. Clas. |Res. -
Category| No | 74" Colour | o Name Code | Pts Pts |Code | Officials
MCS _ GREEN 16| GYLYGNYYAZOW R TKM 2 R 18
45 |1/16 Final VP
75 Kg nars RED 17| GULMAHMADZODA B TUK 0 Vi
MCS _ GREEN 1 |NAVRUZZODA A TIK 1 R15
46 |1/8 Final VO
90 Kg e RED 2| MOHAMMADI B AFG 2 ﬂ,,375
MCS _ GREEN 3|MUZAPPAROV Y KAZ 1 R 26
47 |1/8 Final VO
90 Kg e RED 4|MAVLONOV O uzB 2 ﬂ,,27°
MCS _ GREEN 5| JADHAV S IND 0 R 35
48 |1/8 Final VD
90 Kg e RED 6 RAZA M PAK 2 e
MCS _ GREEN 7| ATDAYEW M TKM 2 R 16
49 |1/8 Final VP
90 Kg nals RED 8| HOFFMAN CJ PHI 0 e
MCS _ GREEN 9| KARIMZODA E TIK 2 R 20
50 |1/8 Final VP
90 Kg nais RED 10 ADNAN M PAK 0 e
MCS _ GREEN  11|MIRZAPOUR H IRI 2 R 22
51 |1/8 Final VO
90 Kg e RED 12|SURVE A IND 1 s
MCS _ GREEN|  13|EGAMOV A uzB 0 R 36
52 |1/8 Final VP
90 Kg nais RED 14| AHMADI J AFG 2 e
MCS _ GREEN  15|MANAPBAEV U KGZ 0 R 26
53 |1/8 Final : VD
90 Kg e RED 16 | DUWLENOW R TKM 2 ﬂ,,177
MCS . GREEN 2| MAMATQULOV A TIK 2 R 15
54 |1/8 Final VP
100 Kg e RED 3| MAROOF PAK 0 W
MCS _ GREEN 4|ZHOROBEKOV Z KGZ 2 R 16
55 |1/8 Final VP
100 Kg nais RED 5| HAKIMI H AFG 0 e
MCS _ GREEN 6| GHULE A IND 0 R 26
56 |1/8 Final VD
100 Kg nas RED 7| REJEPOW K TKM 2 ﬂ,,272
MCS _ GREEN 8| PARVANEH M IRI 0 R18
57 |1/8 Final VW
100 Kg nas RED 9| KULDASHEV | uzs 1 ﬂ,ﬁf
MCS _ GREEN  10|SOFIZADA N AFG 2 R17
58 |1/8 Final VP
100 Kg e RED 11| YORIEV D TJK 1 ﬁ,ﬂ;’
MCS _ GREEN  12|KURALOVT KGZ 1 R22
59 |1/8 Final vV
100 Kg nais RED 13|RAZA T PAK 0 Mo
MCS _ GREEN  14|PHULE S IND 0 R 36
60 |1/8 Final VP
100 Kg nas RED 15| BATYROW S TKM 2 ﬂ,,zge
MCS _ GREEN 1 |MANATAD J PHI 0 R 20
61 |1/8 Final VD
75 Kg nas RED 2| MASHRABOV | uzs 2 ﬁ,,375
Legend:
Clas.Pts  Classification Points J Judge
M Mat chairman MCS Men Classic Style
No Number R Referee
Res Results Tech.Pts Technical Points
VD Victory at the Disqualification Vo Victory by Technical Advantage (loser w/points)
VP Victory by Technical Advantage (loser wo/points) vw Victory by Weigh-in
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SESSION 3 - MAT C
Weight| Bout Draw NOC | Tech. Clas. |Res. -
Category No Round Colour No Name Code Pts Pts |Code Officlals
MCS , GREEN 3|SADYBEKOV Z KGZ 0 R 26
62 | 1/8 Final VP
75 Kg nais RED 4|DAMEN D KAZ 2 W
MCS , GREEN 5 |KORADE H IND 0 R15
63 | 1/8 Final VD
75 Kg e RED 6|AZIZIM TJK 2 ﬂ,,375
MCS , GREEN 7| ORAZOW B TKM 2 R17
64 | 1/8 Final VP
75Kg nais RED 8|DAZI G IRI 0 ki
MCS , GREEN 9|BUTTM PAK 0 R7
65 | 1/8 Final VP
75 Kg e RED 10 | SHAMSHIDIN UULU K KGZ 2 ﬂ,ﬂ;
MCS| oo |18 Finals GREEN| 11 KURBANKULOV A KAZ 0 VP 5% 235
|
75 Kg RED 12| DAWHUO V IND 2 M9
MCS , GREEN 13| GHOORZAI A AFG 1 R18
67 | 1/8 Final vw
75 Kg nais RED 14| ULLAH N PAK 0 s
MCS , GREEN| 15 RUZIEV H uzB 0 R 36
68 | 1/8 Final . VP
75 Kg e RED 16| GYLYCNYYAZOW R TKM 2 )
MCS , GREEN 2| MOHAMMADI B AFG 0 R15
69 rter-final VP
90 Kg Quarter-finals RED 4|MAVLONOV O uzB 2 ﬂ,,375
MCS , GREEN 6|RAZAM PAK 0 R 22
7 rter-final - VP
soKg| 70 |Quaterfinals RED 7| ATDAVEW M TKM 2 ki
MCS , GREEN 9 |KARIMZODA E TJK 0 R 26
71 rter-final VP
90 Kg Quarter-finals RED 11 |MIRZAPOUR H IRI 2 ﬂ,,176
MCS , GREEN 14 AHMADI J AFG 2 R17
72 rter-final - VF
90 Kg Quarter-finals RED 16 | DUWLENOW R TKM 1 ﬂ,,27°
MCS , GREEN 1|NURLANULY B KAZ 0 R 36
73 rter-final VP
100 Kg Quarter-finals RED 2| MAMATQULOV A TJK 2 ﬂ,ﬂ;
MCS , GREEN 4|ZHOROBEKOV Z KGZ 0 R22
74 rter-final VD
100 Kg Quarter-finals RED 7| REJEPOW K TKM 2 )
MCS , GREEN 9 |KULDASHEV | uzB 2 R18
75 rter-final VD
100 Kg Quarter-finals RED 10 | SOFIZADA N AFG 0 e
MCS , GREEN 12 |KURALOV T KGZ 0 R16
7 rter-final VD
100 Kg 6 | Quarter-finals RED 15| BATYROW S TKM 2 ﬁ,,zgz
WCS , GREEN 3|ALIBAIKYZY U KGZ 2 R15
77 rter-final VO
63 Kg Quarter-finals RED 4| GHANIZADEHGHARA S IRI 1 ﬂ,,176
WCS , GREEN 5| MAMADJONOVA D uzB 2 R17
78 rter-final . VO
63 Kg Quarter-finals RED 6 HALLYVEWA D TKM 1 T
Legend:
Clas.Pts  Classification Points J Judge
M Mat chairman MCS Men Classic Style
No Number R Referee
Res Results Tech.Pts  Technical Points
VD Victory at the Disqualification VF Victory by Fall
VO Victory by Technical Advantage (loser w/points) VP Victory by Technical Advantage (loser wo/points)
vw Victory by Weigh-in WCSs Women Classic Style
TW0000000_C74 2.0 Report created by A0S SAT 23 SEP 2017 10:27  Page 5/9
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f
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Session Results

SESSION 3 - MAT C

Weight| Bout Draw NOC | Tech. Clas. |Res. -
Category No Round Colour No Name Code Pts Pts |Code Officlals
MCS ) GREEN 2| MASHRABOV | uzB 2 R 15
7 rter-final VO
75Kg| 79 |Quanerfinals RED 4|DAMEN D KAZ 1 ki
MCS ) GREEN 6 |AZIZIM TJK 0 R 26
rter-final VP
75Kg| B0 |Quarterfinals RED 7 ORAZOW B TKM 2 Ve
MCS . GREEN 10| SHAMSHIDIN UULU K KGZ 2 R 35
81 rter-finals VP
75Kg Quarter-fi RED 12| DAWHUO V IND 0 s
MCS ) GREEN 13| GHOORZAI A AFG 0
82 rter-final 7 VP
75 Kg Quarter-finals RED 16| GYLYCNYYAZOW R TKM 2
MCS - GREEN 4| MAVLONOV O uzB 0
Semi-final 7 \AY%
goKg B3 |Semifinals RED 7| ATDAYEW M TKM 1
MCS - GREEN 11 | MIRZAPOUR H IRI 2
84 | Semi-finals A%
90 Kg emi-in RED 14| AHMADI J AFG 0
MCS - GREEN 2| MAMATQULOV A TJK 0 R 22
Semi-final VD
100Kg| 89 |Semriinals RED 7| REJEPOW K TKM 2 Yy
MCS - GREEN 9 |KULDASHEV | uzB 0 R 15
86 | Semi-final \'AY
100 Kg emirinas RED 15| BATYROW S TKM 2 W
WCS . GREEN 1|HAYYTBAYEWA G TKM 2 R9
87 | Semi-final VD
63 Kg emiinats RED 2| JURAKUZIEVA K uzB 0 ﬂ,,376
WCS . GREEN 3 |ALIBAI KYZY U KGZ 0 R 15
88 | Semi-finals VP
63 Kg emi-ina RED 5| MAMADJONOVA D uzB 2 ﬁ,ﬁ;’
MCS - GREEN 2| MASHRABOV | uzB 0 R 18
Semi-final VD
75Kg) 89 Semifinals RED 7 ORAZOW B TKM 2 e
MCS 90 | Semi-finals GREEN 10| SHAMSHIDIN UULU K KGZz 0 VP
-1l G
75 Kg RED 16| GYLYCNYYAZOW R TKM 2
Legend:
Clas.Pts Classification Points J Judge
M Mat chairman MCS Men Classic Style
No Number R Referee
Res Results Tech.Pts  Technical Points
VD Victory at the Disqualification Vo Victory by Technical Advantage (loser w/points)
VP Victory by Technical Advantage (loser wo/points) WCSs Women Classic Style

TWO0000000_C74 2.0
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Session Results
SESSION 3 - MAT D
Weight| Bout Draw NOC | Tech. Clas. |Res. -
Category No Round Colour No Name Code Pts Pts |Code Officlals
WCS , GREEN 4|MUYDINOVA M uzB 1 R27
91 | 1/8 Final - v
52Kg e RED 5| AYNAZ TKM 0 s
WCS , GREEN 6 | RYSKULOVA A KGZ 1 R 30
92 | 1/8 Final vw
52Kg e RED 7| SIYAHVASHI L IRI 2 iy
WCS , GREEN 8|ASHIQ H PAK 2 R33
93 | 1/8 Final VP
52 Kg nais RED 9| LOBERANES G PHI 0 e
WCS , GREEN 10| BELGAONKAR S IND 0 R 32
94 | 1/8 Final - VD
52 Kg e RED 11| BADAGLYYEWA L TKM 2 ﬂ,,48°
WCS , GREEN| 12 RAHMANIAH D INA 0 R25
95 | 1/8 Final VD
52 Kg e RED 13| ERGASHEVA S uzB 2 ﬂ,,‘q’fz
WCS , GREEN 8 | DYUSSEMBAYEVA U KAZ 0 R29
96 | 1/8 Final VP
58 Kg e RED 9 | MADRAIMOWA Z TKM 2 ﬂ,,2472
WCS , GREEN 7 |SHILWANT D IND 0 R19
97 | 1/8 Final VD
70Kg e RED 8| SEDUNOVA M TJK 2 ﬂ,,3472
WCS _ GREEN 9 |SURKIYEWA N TKM 2 R27
98 | 1/8 Final VP
70 Kg nas RED 10 | ZHAKYPBEKOVA P KAZ 0 e
WCS , GREEN 8| SHERALIEVA S uzB 1 R 30
99 | 1/8 Final VO
+70 Kg e RED 9 INYAMKHUU N MGL 2 m?
MCS , GREEN 3|ASYROW | TKM 2 R37
100 | 1/8 Final VD
62 Kg e RED 4 [NONGMAITHEM SS IND 0 ﬂ,,382
MCS , GREEN 5| MAQUILAN J PHI 2 R19
101 |1/8 Final VN
62 Kg e RED 6 AMIRI J AFG 0 ﬂ,f?
MCS , GREEN 7 |RANTAYEV R KAZ 0 R25
102 | 1/8 Final VP
62 Kg e RED 8 ORAZOW | TKM 2 ﬂ,,287
MCS , GREEN 9 |[ESENBEK UULU A KGZ 2 R 33
103 | 1/8 Final VP
62 Kg e RED 10|BUTT H PAK 0 e
MCS , GREEN  11|KHABIBULLAEV A uzB 1 R 30
104 | 1/8 Final VO
62 Kg e RED 12| ENKHTAIVAN E MGL 2 ﬂ,,zfz
MCS , GREEN| 13 Vikramiit S. IND 0 R29
105 | 1/8 Final VD
62 Kg e RED 14| GHORBANPOUR N IRI 2 ﬂ,,2472
WCS , GREEN 1| MARYAM PAK 0 R 32
106 rter-final VP
52 Kg Quarter-finals RED 2| DYUSSEMBAYEVA B KAZ 2 e
Legend:
Clas.Pts  Classification Points J Judge
M Mat chairman MCS Men Classic Style
No Number R Referee
Res Results Tech.Pts  Technical Points
VD Victory at the Disqualification VN Victory at non attendance
VO Victory by Technical Advantage (loser w/points) VP Victory by Technical Advantage (loser wo/points)
vw Victory by Weigh-in WCSs Women Classic Style

TWO0000000_C74 2.0
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Session Results
SESSION 3 - MAT D
Weight| Bout Draw NOC | Tech. Clas. |Res. -
Category| No | 74" Colour | o Name Code | Pts Pts |Code | Officials
WCS _ GREEN 3|JAGTAP R IND 0 R 25
107 rter-final VP
spKg| 07 Quarterfinals RED 4| MUYDINOVA M uzB 2 ﬂ,,48°
WCS _ GREEN 7 |SIYAHVASHI L IRI 1 R 33
1 rter-final VW
s52Kg| 108 Quarterfinals RED 8|ASHIQ H PAK 0 )
WCS _ GREEN 11 |BADAGLYYEWA L TKM 2 R27
109 rter-final VD
52 Kg Quarter-finals RED 13| ERGASHEVA S uzB 0 ﬂ,,382
WCS _ GREEN 1 |MASIH A PAK 0 R 19
110 rter-final VFE
58 Kg Quarter-finals RED 2| MARSBEK KYZY N KGZ 2 ﬂ,,48°
WCSs _ GREEN 3|SHEIKHIAN R IRI 2 R 37
111 rter-final VD
58 Kg Quarter-finals RED 4|BHATTP IND 0 32
WCS _ GREEN 5| ABDYRAHMANOWA Z TKM 2 R8
112 rter-final VP
58 Kg Quarter-finals RED 6 | DADABOEVA G uzB 0 ﬂ,,‘q’fz
WCS _ GREEN 7|TENERN PHI 0 R 19
113 rter-final VD
58 Kg Quarter-finals RED 9| MADRAIMOWA Z TKM 2 i
WCS _ GREEN 1|ZHUMANAZAROVA M KGZ 2 R 29
114 rter-final VP
70Kg Quarter-finals RED 2| KHAN B PAK 0 W
WCSs _ GREEN 3|UZAKOWA R TKM 2 R 30
115 rter-final \Yi|
70 Kg Quarter-finals RED 4| ALIPOURSAROUKOLA S IRI 0 ﬂ,,382
WCS _ GREEN 5|NENGRUM A INA 0 R 25
116 rter-final VD
70 Kg Quarter-finals RED 6 | ISMATOVA G uzB 2 ﬂ,ﬂsg
WCSs _ GREEN 8| SEDUNOVA M TIK 0 R 12
117 rter-final - VP
70Kg Quarter-finals RED 9| SURKIVEWA N TKM 2 i
WCS _ GREEN 1|ARZYBEKOVA N KGZ 2 R 37
11 rter-final VO
+70Kg| 18 [Quarterfinals RED 2| RIDWAN R INA 1 W
WCS _ GREEN 3 || MUHAMMEDOWA J TKM 2 R 29
119 rter-final VD
+70 Kg Quarter-finals RED 4 |PARHAR PC IND 0 m?
WCS _ GREEN 5|MEDET KYZY A KGZ 0 R 12
120 rter-final vV
+70 Kg Quarter-finals RED 6| EGEMBERDIYEWA M TKM 1 iy
WCS _ GREEN 7|SHOJAEI A IRI 0 R 33
121 rter-final VP
+70 Kg Quarter-finals RED 9 |NYAMKHUU N MGL 2 ﬂ,,Sé’
MCS _ GREEN 1 |MUSTAFOKULOV P TIK 0 R 19
122 rter-final VD
62 Kg Quarter-finals RED 2|UMMATOV F uzB 2 ﬂ,,287
Legend:
Clas.Pts  Classification Points J Judge
M Mat chairman MCS Men Classic Style
No Number R Referee
Res Results Tech.Pts Technical Points
VD Victory at the Disqualification VF Victory by Fall
Vi Victory by Injury Vo Victory by Technical Advantage (loser w/points)
VP Victory by Technical Advantage (loser wo/points) vw Victory by Weigh-in
WCSs Women Classic Style

TWO0000000_C74 2.0
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Session Results
SESSION 3 - MAT D
Weight| Bout Draw NOC | Tech. Clas. |Res. -
Category No Round Colour No Name Code Pts Pts |Code Officlals
MCS _ GREEN 3| ASYROW | TKM 2 R12
123 rter-final VD
62 Kg Quarter-finals RED 5| MAQUILAN J PHI 0 i
MCS _ GREEN 8| ORAZOW | TKM 2 R 30
124 rter-final VD
62 Kg Quarter-finals RED 9 |ESENBEK UULU A KGZ 0 e
MCS| o5 | Quarter-finals GREEN|  12|ENKHTAIVAN E MGL 2 VD 5% 1322
=Tl
62 Kg RED 14| GHORBANPOUR N IRI 0 M8
WCS . GREEN 2| DYUSSEMBAYEVA B KAZ 1 R 25
126 |Semi-final Y
52 Kg emriinals RED 4|MUYDINOVA M uzB 0 s
WCS . GREEN 7 | SIYAHVASHI L IRI 0 R 29
127 | Semi-final ; VF
52Kg emirinas RED 11| BADAGLYYEWA L TKM 1 )
WCS . GREEN 2|MARSBEK KYZY N KGZ 1 R37
128 | Semi-final Y
58 Kg emirinas RED 3| SHEIKHIAN R IRI 0 W
WCS . GREEN 5| ABDYRAHMANOWA Z TKM 1 R 27
129 | Semi-final VD
58 Kg emirinas RED 9| MADRAIMOWA Z TKM 2 i
WCS . GREEN 1 |ZHUMANAZAROVA M KGZ 1 R 30
130 | Semi-final VP
70Kg emirinas RED 3|UZAKOWA R TKM 0 e
WCS . GREEN 6 |ISMATOVA G uzB 1 R8
131 | Semi-final - Y
70Kg emirinas RED 9| SURKIVEWA N TKM 1 5
WCS| 25 | Semidinals GREEN 1| ARZYBEKOVA N KGZ 0 vp
-1l
+70 Kg RED 3| MUHAMMEDOWA J TKM 2
WCS| 2 | somidinals GREEN 6 | EGEMBERDIYEWA M TKM 0 W
-1l
+70 Kg RED 9 NYAMKHUU N MGL 1
MCS o GREEN 2| UMMATOV F uzB 0
134 -final VP
62Kg o4 |Semidfinals RED 3[AsYROW | TKM 2
MCS L GREEN 8| ORAZOW | TKM 2
135 | Semi-final VD
62 Kg emiiina’s RED 12| ENKHTAIVAN E MGL 0
Legend:
Clas.Pts  Classification Points J Judge
M Mat chairman MCS Men Classic Style
No Number R Referee
Res Results Tech.Pts Technical Points
VD Victory at the Disqualification VF Victory by Fall
VP Victory by Technical Advantage (loser wo/points) WCSs Women Classic Style

TWO0000000_C74 2.0

SAT 23 SEP 2017 10:27
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Main Indoor Arena
\ Sport gérnislerinini toplumy

" ¥ 18 SEP 2017
{X‘igh’g;s;t;o‘ff‘ 18:00

Traditional Wrestling N o

Milli gores §%§ L;g(‘\ .

Session Results

SESSION 4 - MATC

Weight| Bout Draw NOC | Tech. Clas. |Res. -
Category No Round Colour No Name Code Pts Pts |Code Officlals
MCS , GREEN 2| ATAMAMMEDOW J TKM 0 0 R11
136 |Final - vV
+100 Kg e RED 11| ORAZALYYEW R TKM 1 3 ﬁ,,294
MCS , GREEN 7 |REJEPOW K TKM 0 0 R16
137 |Final vV
100 Kg nas RED 15| BATYROW S TKM 1 3 W
MCS , GREEN 7 |ATDAYEW M TKM 2 4 R8
138 |Final VO
90 Kg e RED 11| MIRZAPOUR H IRI 1 1 ﬂ,ﬂez
MCS , GREEN 5 PATDYYEW H TKM 1 3 R 26
139 |Final vV
82 Kg nars RED 11| KUDAIBERDIEV E KGZ 0 0 'y
MCS , GREEN 7|ORAZOW B TKM 0 0 R 31
140 |Final - VD
75 Kg nas RED 16| GYLYCNYVAZOW R TKM 2 5 o
GREEN 1|HOJAMBERDIYEW A TKM 0 0 R25
MCS 141 |Finals v VD J32
68 Kg RED 11 |BERDIYEW D TKM 2 5 M7
MCS , GREEN 3|ASYROW | TKM 1 1 R13
142 |Final VO
62 Kg e RED 8 ORAZOW | TKM 2 4 ﬂ,,‘q’é
MCS , GREEN 5/GOCOW A TKM 0 3 R18
143 |Final VW
57 Kg e RED 10 MYRADOW S TKM 0 1 ﬂ,ﬂsg
GREEN 2| DYUSSEMBAYEVA B KAZ 0 0 R10
WeS 144 |Finals v VF J 36
52 Kg RED 11| BADAGLYYEWA L TKM 0 5 M9
GREEN 2| MARSBEK KYZY N KGZ 0 0 R 30
WCs 145 |Finals VD J 29
58 Kg RED 9 | MADRAIMOWA Z TKM 2 5 M7
GREEN 1|HAYYTBAYEWA G TKM 2 4 R27
WCS 146 |Finals VP J 11
63 Kg RED 5| MAMADJONOVA D uzB 0 0 M6

Legend:

Clas.Pts  Classification Points

M Mat chairman

No Number

Res Results

VD Victory at the Disqualification

VO Victory by Technical Advantage (loser w/points)
vw Victory by Weigh-in

J Judge

MCS Men Classic Style

R Referee

Tech.Pts Technical Points

VF Victory by Fall

VP Victory by Technical Advantage (loser wo/points)
WCSs Women Classic Style

TWO0000000_C74 1.0
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A

{\%h'g;;,;x w7 18:00

Main Indoor Arena
Sport gérnislerinini toplumy

" % 18 SEP 2017

Traditional Wrestling
Milli géres

Session Results

SESSION 4 - MATC

WCSs Women Classic Style

Weight| Bout Draw NOC | Tech. Clas. |Res. -
Category No Round Colour No Name Code Pts Pts |Code Officials
GREEN 1| ZHUMANAZAROVA M KGZz 0 0 R12
WCS 147 |Finals > \A% J 21
70 Kg RED 9 |SURKIYEWA N TKM 1 3 M8
GREEN 3| MUHAMMEDOWA J TKM 2 5 R17
WCS | 448 |Finals VD J28
+70 Kg RED 9| NYAMKHUU N MGL 0 0 M9
Legend:
Clas.Pts  Classification Points J Judge
M Mat chairman No Number
R Referee Res Results
Tech.Pts Technical Points VD Victory at the Disqualification

TWO0000000_C74 1.0
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Session Results

SESSION 4 - MATC

Weight| Bout Draw NOC | Tech. Clas. |Res. -
Category No Round Colour No Name Code Pts Pts |Code Officlals
MCS , GREEN 2| ATAMAMMEDOW J TKM 0 0 R11
136 |Final - vV
+100 Kg e RED 11| ORAZALYYEW R TKM 1 3 ﬁ,,294
MCS , GREEN 7 |REJEPOW K TKM 0 0 R16
137 |Final vV
100 Kg nas RED 15| BATYROW S TKM 1 3 W
MCS , GREEN 7 |ATDAYEW M TKM 2 4 R8
138 |Final VO
90 Kg e RED 11| MIRZAPOUR H IRI 1 1 ﬂ,ﬂez
MCS , GREEN 5 PATDYYEW H TKM 1 3 R 26
139 |Final vV
82 Kg nars RED 11| KUDAIBERDIEV E KGZ 0 0 'y
MCS , GREEN 7|ORAZOW B TKM 0 0 R 31
140 |Final - VD
75 Kg nas RED 16| GYLYCNYVAZOW R TKM 2 5 o
GREEN 1|HOJAMBERDIYEW A TKM 0 0 R25
MCS 141 |Finals v VD J32
68 Kg RED 11 |BERDIYEW D TKM 2 5 M7
MCS , GREEN 3|ASYROW | TKM 1 1 R13
142 |Final VO
62 Kg e RED 8 ORAZOW | TKM 2 4 ﬂ,,‘q’é
MCS , GREEN 5/GOCOW A TKM 0 3 R18
143 |Final VW
57 Kg e RED 10 MYRADOW S TKM 0 1 ﬂ,ﬂsg
GREEN 2| DYUSSEMBAYEVA B KAZ 0 0 R10
WeS 144 |Finals v VF J 36
52 Kg RED 11| BADAGLYYEWA L TKM 0 5 M9
GREEN 2| MARSBEK KYZY N KGZ 0 0 R 30
WCs 145 |Finals VD J 29
58 Kg RED 9 | MADRAIMOWA Z TKM 2 5 M7
GREEN 1|HAYYTBAYEWA G TKM 2 4 R27
WCS 146 |Finals VP J 11
63 Kg RED 5| MAMADJONOVA D uzB 0 0 M6

Legend:

Clas.Pts  Classification Points

M Mat chairman

No Number

Res Results

VD Victory at the Disqualification

VO Victory by Technical Advantage (loser w/points)
vw Victory by Weigh-in

J Judge

MCS Men Classic Style

R Referee

Tech.Pts Technical Points

VF Victory by Fall

VP Victory by Technical Advantage (loser wo/points)
WCSs Women Classic Style

TWO0000000_C74 1.0
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Session Results

SESSION 4 - MATC

WCSs Women Classic Style

Weight| Bout Draw NOC | Tech. Clas. |Res. -
Category No Round Colour No Name Code Pts Pts |Code Officials
GREEN 1| ZHUMANAZAROVA M KGZz 0 0 R12
WCS 147 |Finals > \A% J 21
70 Kg RED 9 |SURKIYEWA N TKM 1 3 M8
GREEN 3| MUHAMMEDOWA J TKM 2 5 R17
WCS | 448 |Finals VD J28
+70 Kg RED 9| NYAMKHUU N MGL 0 0 M9
Legend:
Clas.Pts  Classification Points J Judge
M Mat chairman No Number
R Referee Res Results
Tech.Pts Technical Points VD Victory at the Disqualification

TWO0000000_C74 1.0
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ERKEK ERKIN USULY

shgabat 2017

Match Statistics

NoCCoss  Mambersl Mmbwel | Bousl  Boue  Beue S s
AFG 7 81 11.57 18 63 0.29 9
INA 1 2 2 0 2 0 0
IRI 7 110 15.72 33 77 0.43 0
MGL 2 12 6 4 8 0.50 0
PAK 5 55 11 0 55 0 0
PHI 2 10 5 0 10 0 0
TJK 8 168 21 56 112 0.50 0
TKM 16 1794 112.13 1380 414 3.33 368
uzB 15 624 41.60 286 338 0.85 52

Total number of NOCs: 9

Legend:
- Not applicable

TWMS00000_C84C 1.0 SAT 16 SEP 2017 21:29 _ Page 1/1




Main Indoor Arena Traditional Wrestling
Sport gérnislerinifi toplumy Milli géres
‘ MEN FREESTYLE
E3 ERKEK ERKIN USULY
Analysis of Scores
Duration Points per
Own Actions +Tot. Opponent Actions -Tot. | / Minutes Minute
Name NOC Weight Matches Activity -
Code Category 1P 2P 6P C W 1P 2P 6P C W Activity Tsum tbt| WQ -WQ Index
Time Time
LOBREGUITO A PHI 57 Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
NOROUZI G IRI 57 Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
QURBONOV F TJK 57 Kg 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
ANWAR M PAK 57 Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
NOSIROV K UZB 57 Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
GOCOW A TKM 57 Kg 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.3 4.5 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
YAKUBOW Y TKM 57 Kg 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.3 4.5 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
GHORBANPOURN IRl 62 Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
ALIBERDIZODA | TJK  62Kg 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 5 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00

ADNAN R PAK 62 Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
UMMATOV F UZB 62Kg 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
KHABIBULLAEV A UZB 62Kg 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1/6
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Main Indoor Arena Traditional Wrestling
Sport gérnislerinifi toplumy Milli gbres
‘ MEN FREESTYLE
E3 ERKEK ERKIN USULY
Analysis of Scores
Duration Points per
Own Actions +Tot. Opponent Actions -Tot. | / Minutes Minute
Name NOC Weight Matches Activity -
Code Category 1P 2P 6P C W 1P 2P 6P C W Activity Tsum tbt| WQ -WQ Index
Time Time
KHABIBULLAEV A UZB 62Kg 2 1 4 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
AMIRI J AFG 62Kg 3 1 4 0 0 0 0 5 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 28.9 9.6 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
AYAZOW T TKM 62 Kg 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 4 0 0 0 0 5 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
EYEBERDIYEW N TKM 62 Kg 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 28.9 9.6 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
MORTE J PHI 68 Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 4 0 0 0 0 5 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
MUSTAFOQULOVM TJK 68 Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50.0 50.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
SANGILOV S UZB 68 Kg 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50.0 25.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
SOTVOLDIEV E UZB 68 Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
NASERI A AFG 68 Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00

BERDIYEW D TKM 68 Kg 3 1 4 0 0 0 0 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.8 0.3 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
DURDYMYRADOW T TKM 68 Kg 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.8 0.3 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
AMIRI E IRI 68 Kg 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Main Indoor Arena Traditional Wrestling
Sport gérnislerinifi toplumy Milli gbres
‘ MEN FREESTYLE
E3 ERKEK ERKIN USULY
Analysis of Scores
Duration Points per
Own Actions +Tot. Opponent Actions -Tot. | / Minutes Minute
Name NOC Weight Matches Activity -
Code Category 1P 2P 6P C W 1P 2P 6P C W Activity Tsum tbt| WQ -WQ Index
Time Time
AMIRI E IRI 68 Kg 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
DAZI G IRI 75 Kg 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
GULMAHMADZODA B TJK  75Kg 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
MASHRABOQV | UZB 75Kg 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9.5 4.7 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
RUZIEV H UZB 75Kg 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
ABDYYEW D TKM 75 Kg 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
WELMAMMEDOW O TKM 75 Kg 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 9.5 3.2 |0.00 0.00 0.00
GHOORZAI A AFG 75Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
TORABI H IRI 82 Kg 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00

SULTONOV Z TJK  82Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
ULLAH H PAK 82Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
MAKHKAMOV K UZB 82Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Main Indoor Arena Traditional Wrestling
Sport gérnislerinifi toplumy Milli gbres
‘ MEN FREESTYLE
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Analysis of Scores
Duration Points per
Own Actions +Tot. Opponent Actions -Tot. | / Minutes Minute
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Code Category 1P 2P 6P C W 1P 2P 6P C W Activity Tsum tbt| WQ -WQ Index
Time Time
MAKHKAMOV K UZB 82Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
NEMATOV E UZB 82Kg 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
BAYDURDYYEWB TKM 82 Kg 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.8 0.3 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
NURYYEW S TKM 82 Kg 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.8 0.3 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
FANOOS H AFG 82Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
OWEZGELDI B TKM 90 Kg 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 17.2 5.8 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
AVAZ ZADEH D IRI 90 Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
ADNAN M PAK 90 Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
MAVLONOV O UZB 90 Kg 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 17.2 5.8 | 0.00 0.00 0.00

EGAMOV A UZB 90 Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
MOHAMMADI B AFG 90 Kg 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
YBRAYYMGULYYEW AKM 90 Kg 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Main Indoor Arena Traditional Wrestling
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Duration Points per
Own Actions +Tot. Opponent Actions -Tot. | / Minutes Minute
Name NOC Weight Matches Activity -
Code Category 1P 2P 6P C W 1P 2P 6P C W Activity Tsum tbt| WQ -WQ Index
Time Time
YBRAYYMGULYYEW AKM 90 Kg 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
NAVRUZZODA A TJK 90 Kg 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
MAMATQULOV A TJK 100 Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
BAATAR B MGL 100 Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
KULDASHEV | UZB 100 Kg 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
MAKHAMADOV N UZB 100 Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
AYAZOW B TKM 100 Kg 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33.611.2 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
BATYROW S TKM 100 Kg 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33.611.2 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
SOFIZADA N AFG 100 Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
MOHAMMADI A IRl +100 Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
ERNAZAROV S TJK +100 Kg 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
BASIT M PAK +100 Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Main Indoor Arena Traditional Wrestling @

Sport gdrnuslerinifi toplumy Milli géres § ® X
o MEN FREESTYLE &;{E /k‘\{

ERKEK ERKIN USULY

3 A !r
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Analysis of Scores

Duration Points per
Own Actions +Tot. Opponent Actions -Tot. | / Minutes Minute
Name NOC Weight Matches Activity Activi
Code Category 1P 2P 6P C W . 1P 2P 6P C W Activity Tsum t/bt| WQ -WQ Index
Time Time

BASIT M PAK +100 Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
RAMADHANI P INA  +100 Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
SUYUNOV O UZB +100 Kg 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
RAKHIMOV S UZB +100 Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
PAHLAWANZADA M AFG +100 Kg 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
MYRADOW A TKM +100 Kg 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41.713.9 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
ORAZALYYEW R TKM +100 Kg 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 41.713.9 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
GONGOR P MGL +100 Kg 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTALS 110 43 16 O 0 0 0 59 (45 16 O 0 0 0 61 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00

Legend:

Cc Cautions Index WQ - (-WQ) = Performance index

P Points t/bt Average duration of match (Total time / Total matches)

+Tot. Positive Total -Tot. Negative total

Tsum Total duration of all matches (in minutes) waQ Points per minute

-WQ Points per minute of opponents w Warnings




shgabat 2017

Main Indoor Arena
\ Sport gérnislerinin toplumy

Traditional Wrestling

Milli géres

WOMEN FREESTYLE

AYAL ERKIN USULY

Match Statistics

NOC Code Number of Number of Bouts/ Bouts Bouts Bouts Finals
Wrestlers Bouts  Wrestlers won lost average
INA 3 12 4 0 12 0 0
IRI 5 72 14.40 0 72 0 0
MGL 3 56 18.67 48 8 6 8
PAK 4 50 12.50 10 40 0.25 0
PHI 2 20 10 0 20 0 0
TJK 1 1 1 0 1 0 0
TKM 10 672 67.20 504 168 3 84
uzB 7 418 59.72 198 220 0.90 66

Total number of NOCs: 8

Legend:
- Not applicable
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Main Indoor Arena Traditional Wrestling
Sport gérnlslerinify toplumy Milli gbres
: WOMEN FREESTYLE
E3 AYAL ERKIN USULY
Analysis of Scores
Duration Points per
Own Actions +Tot. Opponent Actions -Tot. | / Minutes Minute
Name NOC Weight Matches Activity -
Code Category 1P 2P 6P C W 1P 2P 6P C W Activity Tsum tbt| WQ -WQ Index
Time Time
GULFIYA J TKM 52 Kg 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
SIYAHVASHI L IRI 52 Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
LOBERANES G PHI 52 Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
ASHIQ H PAK 52 Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
MARYAM PAK 52 Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
RAHMANIAH D INA 52 Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
MUYDINOVA M UZB 52 Kg 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
ERGASHEVA S UZB 52 Kg 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.7 3.9 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
BADAGLYYEWA L TKM 52 Kg 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.7 2.9 | 0.00 0.00 0.00

MAHMOUDI Z IRI 58 Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
TENER N PHI 58 Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
OCHIRPUREV L MGL 58 Kg 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Main Indoor Arena Traditional Wrestling
Sport gérnlslerinify toplumy Milli gbres
: WOMEN FREESTYLE
E3 AYAL ERKIN USULY
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Duration Points per
Own Actions +Tot. Opponent Actions -Tot. | / Minutes Minute
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Code Category 1P 2P 6P C W 1P 2P 6P C W Activity Tsum tbt| WQ -WQ Index
Time Time
OCHIRPUREV L MGL 58 Kg 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
MASIH A PAK 58 Kg 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
DADABOEVA G UZB 58 Kg 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.1 2.7 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
ABDYRAHMANOWA ZTKM 58 Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
MADRAIMOWA Z TKM 58 Kg 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 8.1 4.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
SALARVAND L IRI 63 Kg 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 13.6 3.4 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
JURAKUZIEVA K UZB 63 Kg 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
MAMADJONOVAD UZB 63Kg 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13.6 3.4 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
HALLYYEWA D TKM 63 Kg 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 11.7 2.9 | 0.00 0.00 0.00

HAYYTBAYEWAG TKM 63 Kg 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 11.7 2.9 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
MAJDI Z IRI 70 Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
KHAN B PAK 70Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Main Indoor Arena Traditional Wrestling
Sport gérnlslerinify toplumy Milli gbres
: WOMEN FREESTYLE
E3 AYAL ERKIN USULY
Analysis of Scores
Duration Points per
Own Actions +Tot. Opponent Actions -Tot. | / Minutes Minute
Name NOC Weight Matches Activity -
Code Category 1P 2P 6P C W 1P 2P 6P C W Activity Tsum tbt| WQ -WQ Index
Time Time
KHAN B PAK 70Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
ISMATOVA G UZB 70Kg 3 0 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53.6 17.9 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
NENGRUM A INA 70 Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
SURKIYEWA N TKM 70 Kg 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 53.6 26.8 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
UZAKOWA R TKM 70 Kg 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
RAHIMI S IRI +70 Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
SEDUNOVA M TJK +70 Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
GANBOLD S MGL +70 Kg 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 80.326.8 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
RIDWAN R INA  +70 Kg 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
SHERALIEVA S UZB +70Kg 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00

EGEMBERDIYEWA M TKM +70 Kg 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 50.0 25.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
MUHAMMEDOWA J TKM +70 Kg 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
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Main Indoor Arena
Sport gérnislerinifi toplumy

¥

Shgabat 2017

Traditional Wrestling
Milli gbres

WOMEN FREESTYLE

AYAL ERKIN USULY

Analysis of Scores

Duration Points per
Own Actions +Tot. Opponent Actions -Tot. | / Minutes Minute
Name NOC Weight Matches Activity Activi
Code Category 1P 2P 6P C W ' 1P 2P 6P C W Activity Tsum t/bt| WQ -WQ Index
Time Time
MUHAMMEDOWA J TKM +70 Kg 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
OTGON M MGL +70Kg 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 30.310.1 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTALS 72 2 2 0 0 o0 o 24 |22 2 0 O 0 24 0.0 0.0 | 0.00 0.00 0.00
Legend:
C Cautions Index WQ - (-WQ) = Performance index
P Points t/bt Average duration of match (Total time / Total matches)
+Tot. Positive Total -Tot. Negative total
Tsum Total duration of all matches (in minutes) waQ Points per minute
-WQ Points per minute of opponents w Warnings
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TURKMENISTAN
Ashgabat 2017

Main Indoor Arena
Sport gérnislerinini toplumy

Traditional Wrestling
Milli géres

Medal Standings

As of MON 18 SEP 2017 At 21:20

AFTER 26 OF 26 EVENTS

Men Women Total Rank
Rank| NOC G| s| B|Tot| | s| B|Tot| G| S| B|Tot| Total
1| TKM - Turkmenistan 14| 13| 2| 29| 9| 1| 7| 17| 23| 14| 9| 46 1
2|UZB - Uzbekistan 2 12| 14 4, 5| 9| 2| 4| 17| 23 2
3| MGL - Mongolia 2] 2| 1| 2| 1| 4] 1] 2| 3] 6 =4
4| KGZ - Kyrgyzstan 1] 1] 2 2] 2| 4 3] 3] 6 =4
5]IRI - Islamic Republic of Iran 1] 3| 4 2| 2 1] 5| 6 =4
6| AFG - Afghanistan 1] 2| 3 1] 2| 3 7
7 | KAZ - Kazakhstan 1 1 1 1 =9
8| TJK - Tajikistan 8 8 8 8 3
9|PAK - Pakistan 1 1 1 1 2| 2 8
10|INA - Indonesia 1 1 1 1 =9
10| PHI - Philippines 1 1 1 1 =9
Total:| 16| 16| 32| 64| 10| 10| 19| 39| 26| 26| 51(103
Legend:
= Equal sign indicates that two or more NOCs share the same rank by total B Bronze G Gold S Silver
Tot Total
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